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Travel & Luggage



Thule Aion
Thule Aion combines versatile design and durable, recycled 
materials to help you seamlessly transition from everyday life 
to faraway adventures.

Modular and multifunctional
Every piece in the Thule Aion collection has 
versatile design that lets you use one bag for a 
variety of activities, or combine bags to utilize 
new functions.

PFC-free water-resistant coating
Thule Aion’s waxed canvas is free from toxic 
PFCs and keeps belongings dry in bad weather. 
This durable fabric develops a patina that looks 
even better as it ages.

Made of recycled materials
All Thule Aion bags are made of recycled 
materials. They’re also bluesign® certified, a 
strict criteria that ensures the protection of 
workers, consumers, and the environment.



Thule Aion

check-in wheeled duffel bag 70cm/28" black

The Thule Aion wheeled duffel bag is a durable, water-resistant, and 
versatile suitcase to take with you around the world.

Large wet/dirty storage pocket

Large coated storage pocket allows you to store 
gym clothes or a bathing suit without moisture 
or dirt spreading to the rest of the bag

Smooth and easy transport

Tough, oversized wheels and the V-tubing 
telescoping handles glide with ease on any 
terrain

Built to last

Bag design absorbs the impact of travel with its 
durable, molded polycarbonate back panel

Colorways

Nutria
3205227

Black
3205226

Dark Slate
3205436

Dimensions (LxWxH) 16.75 x 15.75 x 27.5 in
Weight 8.7 lb
Volume 95 L
Color Black

Material Recycled waxed P600 
polyester canvas

Collection Thule Aion Collection
Country of origin Indonesia
Model name TAWD170



Thule Aion

carry on spinner nutria brown

The Thule Aion carry-on suitcase is a durable piece of luggage for work or 
adventure with a removable packing cube that optimizes packing space and 
can be used on its own as a day bag.

Includes a removable compression packing cube 
with a TPU lining that separates odor, moisture, 
and dirt from the rest of the bag and doubles as 
a day bag

Oversized rear wheels effortlessly glide over 
rough terrain and smaller, recessed front wheels 
increase interior space

Convenient front pocket helps stash a jacket on 
the go

Colorways

Dark Slate
3205020

Nutria
3204720

Black
3204719

Dimensions (LxWxH) 13.8 x 9.1 x 21.7 in
Weight 7.16 lb
Volume 35 L
Color Nutria

Material Waxed P600 polyester canvas
Collection Thule Aion Collection
Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TARS122



Bestseller

Thule Aion

travel backpack 28L black

The multifunctional Thule Aion 28L backpack expands from a day pack to a 
32L travel backpack for 15% more packable space, and has a convenient 
divider to separate your everyday items from your active gear.

Expands from a 28L daypack to a 32L travel 
backpack for 15% more packable space

The easy-to-clean TPU divider keeps items 
organized and prevents odor, moisture, and dirt 
from spreading to the rest of the bag, it also 
tucks away when not in use

Zippered top pocket keeps small items secure, 
organized and within reach

Colorways

Nutria
3204722

Black
3204721

Dark Slate
3205018

Dimensions (LxWxH) 11 x 9.1 x 18.5 in
Weight 2.71 lb
Volume 28 L
Color Black

Material Waxed P600 polyester canvas
Collection Thule Aion Collection
Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TATB128



Thule Aion

travel backpack 40L nutria brown

Thule Aion 40L travel backpack features a removable rolltop bag and has the 
maximum capacity still classified as carry-on compliant, making it the 
perfect backpack for air travel.

Removable TPU rolltop bag tucks away after use 
and allows you to store items without odor, dirt 
or moisture spreading to the rest the bag

Compatible with the Thule Aion Sling Bag which 
doubles up as a supportive hip belt (sold 
separately)

Zippered top pocket keeps small items secure, 
organized and within reach

Colorways

Black
3204723

Nutria
3204724

Dark Slate
3205017

Dimensions (LxWxH) 13 x 9.1 x 20.5 in
Weight 3.19 lb
Volume 40 L
Color Nutria

Material Waxed P600 polyester canvas
Collection Thule Aion Collection
Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TATB140



Thule Aion

duffel bag 35L Dark Slate

This multipurpose, waxed canvas duffel bag offers split packing to separate 
clean from dirty, as well as secure laptop and tablet storage.

The easy-to-clean TPU-lined compartment 
separates damp or dirty items from the rest of 
your gear and tucks away when not in use

The internal divider separates the duffel into two 
different packing sections and also has storage 
space for laptop, chargers, and other electronics

Removable, padded shoulder straps convert the 
bag from a standard duffel to a crossbody carry

Colorways

Black
3205238

Nutria
3204726

Nutria
3205239

Dark Slate
3205021

Dimensions (LxWxH) 20.5 x 12.6 x 11.8 in
Weight 2.4 lb
Volume 35 L
Color Dark slate

Material Waxed P600 polyester canvas
Collection Thule Aion Collection
Country of origin Indonesia
Model name TAWD135



Thule Aion

tote bag nutria brown

The Thule Aion tote bag allows you to go from the office to the beach with 
versatile features and durable and water-resistant fabric.

Detachable inner sling

Only bring exactly what you need on your daily 
excursions thanks to the detachable inner sling

Durable coated zippers and Hypalon 
bottom panel

Coated zippers and Hypalon (often used as boat 
material) bottom panel keep your belongings 
dry in any weather. The Hypalon bottom also 
allows the bag to stand on its own

Slim padded laptop sleeve

Padded laptop sleeve fits a 16" laptop

Colorways

Black
3205229

Nutria
3205230

Dark Slate
3205439

Dimensions (LxWxH) 20.5 x 7.7 x 13.2 in
Laptop compartment 
dimensions

14.6 x 1.6 x 10.6 in

Weight 1.6 lb
Volume 23 L

Color Nutria
Material recycled waxed P600 

polyester canvas
Collection Thule Aion Collection
Country of origin Indonesia



Thule Aion

sling bag dark slate

The Thule Aion sling bag is a modern hip pack or crossbody bag that gives 
you quick access to all your most valuable items.

Sling bag can be worn comfortably over the 
shoulder as a crossbody bag or as a hip pack

Doubles as a supportive hip belt when used with 
Thule Aion backpacks (sold separately)

Premium metal closure allows you to remove 
the pack quickly

Colorways

Nutria
3204728

Black
3204727

Dark Slate
3205019

Dimensions (LxWxH) 9.8 x 3.1 x 4.3 in
Weight 0.4 lb
Volume 2 L
Color Dark slate

Material Waxed P600 polyester canvas
Collection Thule Aion Collection
Country of origin Indonesia
Model name TASB102



Thule Aion

toiletry bag nutria brown

The Thule Aion toiletry bag is a minimalist and durable accessory that keeps 
your travel essentials organized and easily accessible.

Removable 3-1-1 pouch

Going through security is a breeze with the 
dedicated pouch made of wipeable material that 
stores liquids and creams, and complies with 
TSA liquid rules for air travel

Wide, structured opening

Toiletry bag automatically pops open when 
unzipped, giving you a clear view and easy 
access to all your essentials

Hang strap

When you arrive at your destination, 
conveniently hang the toiletry bag with a strap 
that can also be stowed when not in use

Colorways

Nutria
3205228

Black
3205437

Dark Slate
3205438

Dimensions (LxWxH) 10.8 x 5.1 x 6.9 in
Weight 0.5 lb
Volume 5 L
Color Nutria

Material Recycled waxed P600 
polyester canvas

Collection Thule Aion Collection
Country of origin Indonesia
Model name TATB101



Thule Aion

travel organizer black

A multi-purpose, 2-in-1 pouch that can be separated into a travel wallet and 
an electronics organizer.

2-in-1 design provides flexibility to use the entire 
organizer or remove the magnetic pouch as 
needed for day trips

Safeguard your passport, credit cards and 
personal information in the detachable, RFID 
blocking zippered pouch

Store credit cards in elastic straps in RFID pouch

Colorways

Nutria
3205407

Black
3205440

Dark Slate
3205441

Dimensions (LxWxH) 10.8 x 5.1 x 6.9 in
Weight 0.31 lb
Color Black
Material Recycled waxed P600 

polyester canvas

Collection Thule Aion Collection
Country of origin Indonesia
Model name TATO101
Model number 3205440



Thule Chasm
Thule Chasm is our iconic collection of durable, weather-
resistant bags designed for rigorous adventures in the 
outdoors, now made with 100% recycled exterior and interior 
fabrics.

Durable luggage for wild adventures
Built to perform, every bag is constructed from 
a durable 900D fabric with a PFC-free durable 
water-repellent finish to withstand the wear 
and tear of your adventures.

Versatility for any exploration
No matter how you’re traveling, versatile 
features like removable backpack straps, wide 
mouth openings, and oversized grab handles, 
make these bags perfect for all kinds of 
journeys.

PFC-free, recycled materials
All the exterior and interior fabrics, webbings, 
and mesh are made with 100% recycled 
materials. The water-resistant coating is also 
free from environmentally harmful PFCs.



Bestseller

Thule Chasm

check in wheeled duffel suitcase black

Thule Chasm wheeled duffel is a check-in-sized, weather-resistant rolling 
duffel designed to withstand the bumps and scrapes of all your adventures.

Made of recycled fabrics

All the exterior and interior fabrics, webbings, 
and mesh are made of 100% recycled materials

Weather-resistant materials

Protect contents from the elements with the 
durable, weather-resistant tarpaulin fabric

Rolls smoothly

Smooth, steady, and straight pull thanks to 
tough, oversized wheels and the V-channel 
telescoping handle

Colorways

Pond gray
3204988

Black
3204987

Deep Khaki
3205604

Dimensions (LxWxH) 15.4 x 16.9 x 32.0 in
Weight 10.2 lb
Volume 110 L
Color Black

Material 100% recycled 900D polyester, 
Phthalate-free laminate

Collection Thule Chasm Collection
Country of origin Indonesia
Model name TCWD232



Thule Chasm

check in wheeled duffel suitcase deep khaki

Thule Chasm wheeled duffel is a check-in-sized, weather-resistant rolling 
duffel designed to withstand the bumps and scrapes of all your adventures.

Made of recycled fabrics

All the exterior and interior fabrics, webbings, 
and mesh are made of 100% recycled materials

Weather-resistant materials

Protect contents from the elements with the 
durable, weather-resistant tarpaulin fabric

Rolls smoothly

Smooth, steady, and straight pull thanks to 
tough, oversized wheels and the V-channel 
telescoping handle

Colorways

Pond gray
3204988

Black
3204987

Deep Khaki
3205604

Dimensions (LxWxH) 15.4 x 16.9 x 32.0 in
Weight 10.2 lb
Volume 110 L
Color Deep khaki

Material 100% recycled 900D polyester, 
Phthalate-free laminate

Collection Thule Chasm Collection
Country of origin Indonesia
Model name TCWD232



Thule Chasm

carry on wheeled duffel suitcase pond gray

Thule Chasm wheeled duffel carry on is a weather-resistant suitcase 
designed for short trips and weekends away.

Made of recycled fabrics

All the exterior and interior fabrics, webbings, 
and mesh are made of 100% recycled materials

Weather-resistant materials

Protect contents from the elements with the 
durable, weather-resistant tarpaulin fabric

Rolls smoothly

Smooth, steady, and straight pull thanks to 
tough, oversized wheels and the V-channel 
telescoping handle

Colorways

Black
3204985

Pond blue
3204986

Deep Khaki
3205602

Dimensions (LxWxH) 9.1 x 13.8 x 21.7 in
Weight 7.3 lb
Volume 40 L
Color Pond blue

Material 100% recycled 900D polyester, 
Phthalate-free laminate

Collection Thule Chasm Collection
Country of origin Indonesia
Model name TCCO222



Thule Chasm

carry on wheeled duffel suitcase deep khaki

Thule Chasm wheeled duffel carry on is a weather-resistant suitcase 
designed for short trips and weekends away.

Made of recycled fabrics

All the exterior and interior fabrics, webbings, 
and mesh are made of 100% recycled materials

Weather-resistant materials

Protect contents from the elements with the 
durable, weather-resistant tarpaulin fabric

Rolls smoothly

Smooth, steady, and straight pull thanks to 
tough, oversized wheels and the V-channel 
telescoping handle

Colorways

Black
3204985

Pond blue
3204986

Deep Khaki
3205602

Dimensions (LxWxH) 9.1 x 13.8 x 21.7 in
Weight 7.3 lb
Volume 40 L
Color Deep khaki

Material 100% recycled 900D polyester, 
Phthalate-free laminate

Collection Thule Chasm Collection
Country of origin Indonesia
Model name TCCO222



Thule Chasm

30L duffel bag black

Thule Chasm is a rough-and-ready duffel bag that can be thrown into your 
trunk or roof box, perfect for short trips or multi-day adventures.

Made of recycled fabrics

All the exterior and interior fabrics, webbings, 
and mesh are made of 100% recycled materials

Easy access to gear

Easy access to gear through the oversized, wide-
mouth opening

Converts from a duffel to a 
backpack

2-in-1 design easily converts from a duffel to a 
backpack (backpack straps tuck away when not 
in use)

Colorways

Gentle beige
3205443

Soft blue
3205442

Pond gray
3205214

Golden
3205213

Black
3205211

+

more colors

Dimensions (LxWxH) 19.1 x 12.8 x 9.7 in
Weight 2.6 lb
Volume 30 L
Color Black

Material 100% recycled 900D polyester, 
Phthalate-free laminate

Country of origin Indonesia
Model name TDSD301
Model number 3205211



Thule Chasm

30L duffel bag darkest blue

Thule Chasm is a rough-and-ready duffel bag that can be thrown into your 
trunk or roof box, perfect for short trips or multi-day adventures.

Made of recycled fabrics

All the exterior and interior fabrics, webbings, 
and mesh are made of 100% recycled materials

Easy access to gear

Easy access to gear through the oversized, wide-
mouth opening

Converts from a duffel to a 
backpack

2-in-1 design easily converts from a duffel to a 
backpack (backpack straps tuck away when not 
in use)

Colorways

Gentle beige
3205443

Soft blue
3205442

Pond gray
3205214

Golden
3205213

Black
3205211

+

more colors

Dimensions (LxWxH) 19.1 x 12.8 x 9.7 in
Weight 2.6 lb
Volume 30 L
Color Darkest blue

Material 100% recycled 900D polyester, 
Phthalate-free laminate

Country of origin Indonesia
Model name TDSD301
Model number 3205586



Thule Chasm

30L duffel bag deep khaki

Thule Chasm is a rough-and-ready duffel bag that can be thrown into your 
trunk or roof box, perfect for short trips or multi-day adventures.

Made of recycled fabrics

All the exterior and interior fabrics, webbings, 
and mesh are made of 100% recycled materials

Easy access to gear

Easy access to gear through the oversized, wide-
mouth opening

Converts from a duffel to a 
backpack

2-in-1 design easily converts from a duffel to a 
backpack (backpack straps tuck away when not 
in use)

Colorways

Gentle beige
3205443

Soft blue
3205442

Pond gray
3205214

Golden
3205213

Black
3205211

+

more colors

Dimensions (LxWxH) 19.1 x 12.8 x 9.7 in
Weight 2.6 lb
Volume 30 L
Color Deep khaki

Material 100% recycled 900D polyester, 
Phthalate-free laminate

Country of origin Indonesia
Model name TDSD301
Model number 3205587



Thule Chasm

40L duffel bag pond gray

Thule Chasm is a rough-and-ready duffel bag that can be thrown into your 
trunk or roof box, perfect for short trips or multi-day adventures.

Made of recycled fabrics

All the exterior and interior fabrics, webbings, 
and mesh are made of 100% recycled materials

Easy access to gear

Easy access to gear through the oversized, wide-
mouth opening

Converts from a duffel to a 
backpack

2-in-1 design easily converts from a duffel to a 
backpack (backpack straps tuck away when not 
in use)

Colorways

Gentle beige
3205445

Soft blue
3205444

Soft Sand
3205138

Pond gray
3204992

Olivine
3204990

+

more colors

Dimensions (LxWxH) 22.0 x 13.0 x 10.0 in
Weight 3.1 lb
Volume 40 L
Color Pond gray

Material 100% recycled 900D polyester, 
Phthalate-free laminate

Collection Thule Chasm Collection
Country of origin Indonesia
Model name TDSD302



Thule Chasm

40L duffel bag darkest blue

Thule Chasm is a rough-and-ready duffel bag that can be thrown into your 
trunk or roof box, perfect for short trips or multi-day adventures.

Made of recycled fabrics

All the exterior and interior fabrics, webbings, 
and mesh are made of 100% recycled materials

Easy access to gear

Easy access to gear through the oversized, wide-
mouth opening

Converts from a duffel to a 
backpack

2-in-1 design easily converts from a duffel to a 
backpack (backpack straps tuck away when not 
in use)

Colorways

Gentle beige
3205445

Soft blue
3205444

Soft Sand
3205138

Pond gray
3204992

Olivine
3204990

+

more colors

Dimensions (LxWxH) 22.0 x 13.0 x 10.0 in
Weight 3.1 lb
Volume 40 L
Color Darkest blue

Material 100% recycled 900D polyester, 
Phthalate-free laminate

Collection Thule Chasm Collection
Country of origin Indonesia
Model name TDSD302



Thule Chasm

70L duffel bag darkest blue

Thule Chasm is a rough-and-ready duffel bag that can be thrown into your 
trunk or roof box, perfect for short trips or multi-day adventures.

Made of recycled fabrics

All the exterior and interior fabrics, webbings, 
and mesh are made of 100% recycled materials

Easy access to gear

Easy access to gear through the oversized, wide-
mouth opening

Converts from a duffel to a 
backpack

2-in-1 design easily converts from a duffel to a 
backpack (backpack straps tuck away when not 
in use)

Colorways

Gentle beige
3205447

Soft blue
3205446

Golden
3204995

Olivine
3204994

Black
3204993

+

more colors

Dimensions (LxWxH) 27.0 x 16.0 x 12.0 in
Weight 3.9 lb
Volume 70 L
Color Darkest blue

Material 100% recycled 900D polyester, 
Phthalate-free laminate

Collection Thule Chasm Collection
Country of origin Indonesia
Model name TDSD303



Thule Chasm

90L duffel bag darkest blue

Thule Chasm is a rough-and-ready duffel bag that can be thrown into your 
trunk or roof box, perfect for short trips or multi-day adventures.

Made of recycled fabrics

All the exterior and interior fabrics, webbings, 
and mesh are made of 100% recycled materials

Easy access to gear

Easy access to gear through the oversized, wide-
mouth opening

Converts from a duffel to a 
backpack

2-in-1 design easily converts from a duffel to a 
backpack (backpack straps tuck away when not 
in use)

Colorways

Black
3204997

Olivine
3204998

Golden
3204999

Pond gray
3205000

Darkest Blue
3205596

+

more colors

Dimensions (LxWxH) 29.0 x 17.0 x 13.0 in
Weight 4.6 lb
Volume 90 L
Color Darkest blue

Material 100% recycled 900D polyester, 
Phthalate-free laminate

Collection Thule Chasm Collection
Country of origin Indonesia
Model name TDSD304



Thule Chasm

90L duffel bag deep khaki

Thule Chasm is a rough-and-ready duffel bag that can be thrown into your 
trunk or roof box, perfect for short trips or multi-day adventures.

Made of recycled fabrics

All the exterior and interior fabrics, webbings, 
and mesh are made of 100% recycled materials

Easy access to gear

Easy access to gear through the oversized, wide-
mouth opening

Converts from a duffel to a 
backpack

2-in-1 design easily converts from a duffel to a 
backpack (backpack straps tuck away when not 
in use)

Colorways

Black
3204997

Olivine
3204998

Golden
3204999

Pond gray
3205000

Darkest Blue
3205596

+

more colors

Dimensions (LxWxH) 29.0 x 17.0 x 13.0 in
Weight 4.6 lb
Volume 90 L
Color Deep khaki

Material 100% recycled 900D polyester, 
Phthalate-free laminate

Collection Thule Chasm Collection
Country of origin Indonesia
Model name TDSD304



Thule Chasm

130L duffel bag black

Thule Chasm is a rough-and-ready duffel bag that can be thrown into your 
trunk or roof box, perfect for short trips or multi-day adventures.

Made of recycled fabrics

All the exterior and interior fabrics, webbings, 
and mesh are made of 100% recycled materials

Easy access to gear

Easy access to gear through the oversized, wide-
mouth opening

Converts from a duffel to a 
backpack

2-in-1 design easily converts from a duffel to a 
backpack (backpack straps tuck away when not 
in use)

Colorways

Olivine
3205002

Black
3205001

Golden
3205003

Pond gray
3205004

Darkest Blue
3205599

+

more colors

Dimensions (LxWxH) 34.0 x 18.0 x 16.5 in
Weight 5.4 lb
Volume 130 L
Color Black

Material 100% recycled 900D polyester, 
Phthalate-free laminate

Collection Thule Chasm Collection
Country of origin Indonesia
Model name TDSD305



Thule Chasm

130L duffel bag darkest blue

Thule Chasm is a rough-and-ready duffel bag that can be thrown into your 
trunk or roof box, perfect for short trips or multi-day adventures.

Made of recycled fabrics

All the exterior and interior fabrics, webbings, 
and mesh are made of 100% recycled materials

Easy access to gear

Easy access to gear through the oversized, wide-
mouth opening

Converts from a duffel to a 
backpack

2-in-1 design easily converts from a duffel to a 
backpack (backpack straps tuck away when not 
in use)

Colorways

Olivine
3205002

Black
3205001

Golden
3205003

Pond gray
3205004

Darkest Blue
3205599

+

more colors

Dimensions (LxWxH) 34.0 x 18.0 x 16.5 in
Weight 5.4 lb
Volume 130 L
Color Darkest blue

Material 100% recycled 900D polyester, 
Phthalate-free laminate

Collection Thule Chasm Collection
Country of origin Indonesia
Model name TDSD305



Thule Chasm

130L duffel bag deep khaki

Thule Chasm is a rough-and-ready duffel bag that can be thrown into your 
trunk or roof box, perfect for short trips or multi-day adventures.

Made of recycled fabrics

All the exterior and interior fabrics, webbings, 
and mesh are made of 100% recycled materials

Easy access to gear

Easy access to gear through the oversized, wide-
mouth opening

Converts from a duffel to a 
backpack

2-in-1 design easily converts from a duffel to a 
backpack (backpack straps tuck away when not 
in use)

Colorways

Olivine
3205002

Black
3205001

Golden
3205003

Pond gray
3205004

Darkest Blue
3205599

+

more colors

Dimensions (LxWxH) 34.0 x 18.0 x 16.5 in
Weight 5.4 lb
Volume 130 L
Color Deep khaki

Material 100% recycled 900D polyester, 
Phthalate-free laminate

Collection Thule Chasm Collection
Country of origin Indonesia
Model name TDSD305



Thule Chasm

small gear cube 3L deep khaki

Thule Chasm gear cube is a durable and versatile bag, perfect for keeping 
small items contained. Use it on its own or combine it with other gear cubes 
for optimal organization.

Clippable handle

Clippable handle allows you to hang the gear 
cube from a wide range of objects, including 
other bags

Weather-resistant materials

Protect content from the elements with the 
durable, weather-resistant tarpaulin fabric and 
polyurethane-coated zippers

Wipeable fabric

Coated, water-resistant fabric makes it easy to 
wipe the bag clean, inside and out

Durable construction

Double-coated 900D fabric makes these cubes 
very durable

100% Recycled fabric

All fabric is 100% recycled

3L Volume

Perfect for toiletries, underwear, light tshirts, 
headphones and chargers

Colorways

Pond gray
3205217

Deep Khaki
3205606



Thule Chasm

medium gear cube 11L pond gray

Thule Chasm gear cube is a durable and versatile bag, perfect for keeping 
small items separate. Use it on its own or combine it with other gear cubes 
for optimal organization.

Weather-resistant materials

Protect content from the elements with the 
durable, weather-resistant tarpaulin fabric and 
polyurethane-coated zippers

Wipeable fabric

Coated, water-resistant fabric makes it easy to 
wipe the bag clean, inside and out

Durable construction

Double-coated 900D fabric makes these cubes 
very durable

100% Recycled fabric

All fabric is 100% recycled

Grab handles

Large handles on each side of the gear cube 
make it easy to "grab and go"

11L Volume

Perfect for packing clothes, camping gear or 
shoes while traveling or at home

Colorways

Soft Sand
3205218

Pond gray
3205607

Deep Khaki
3205608



Thule Chasm

large gear cube deep khaki

Thule Chasm large compressible gear cube is a durable and versatile bag, 
perfect for keeping small items separate. Use it on its own or combine it with 
other gear cubes for optimal organization.

Compression zipper

Use the compression zipper to empty the cube 
of air and reduce the overall volume from 15L to 
10L

Weather-resistant materials

Protect content from the elements with the 
durable, weather-resistant tarpaulin fabric and 
polyurethane-coated zippers

Wipeable fabric

Coated, water-resistant fabric makes it easy to 
wipe the bag clean, inside and out

Colorways

Deep Khaki
3205219

Pond gray
3205609

Dimensions (LxWxH) 13.2 x 7.1 x 10.2 in
Weight 1 lb
Volume 15 L
Color Deep khaki

Material 100% recycled 900D polyester, 
Phthalate-free laminate

Country of origin Indonesia
Model name TCGC303
Model number 3205219



Thule Chasm gear haulers
Thule Chasm gear haulers ‒ built for the journey, ready for any 
adventure.

The semi-rigid design holds its shape yet fits 
snugly in tight spaces. Soft sides and wide 
openings make packing easy, while the 
magnetic, zippered lid adds versatile access.

A waterproof molded base keeps wet gear 
contained and your car clean. The durable, 
water-resistant fabric wipes down easily and 
stands up to tough use.

Removable dividers and pockets let you tailor 
the space to any trip. From garage to car to 
campsite, Thule Chasm haulers keep your gear 
in order.



Thule Chasm

gear tote 30L deep khaki

A durable, everyday tote designed for all sorts of gear and adventures. 
Whether you're heading to the car, campsite, or just around town, this tote 
makes carrying and organizing easy.

Smart, structured design

Semi-rigid structure holds shape for easy 
loading and gear access

Waterproof protection

Molded base is waterproof, containing wet, 
messy items on the inside or protecting contents 
in wet environments

Stay organized

Zippered exterior pocket and convenient interior 
pocketing keep smaller items easy to locate

Colorways

Deep Khaki
3205528

Black
3205527



Thule Chasm

gear hauler 55L black

A tough, spacious hauler built for keeping gear organized and easily 
accessible, whether in the car, at the campsite, or on the go.

Smart, structured design

Semi-rigid structure holds shape for easy 
loading and gear access

Waterproof protection

Molded base is waterproof, containing wet, 
messy items on the inside or protecting contents 
in wet environments

Versatile lid access

Lid folds and fastens magnetically for use in half-
open or full-open position

Colorways

Black
3205529

Deep Khaki
3205530



Thule Chasm

gear hauler 80L deep khaki

Designed for big adventures, this heavy-duty hauler keeps large amounts of 
gear organized and easily accessible, whether you’re packing up for a road 
trip, camping, or outdoor excursion.

Smart, structured design

Semi-rigid structure holds shape for easy 
loading and gear access

Waterproof protection

Molded base is waterproof, containing wet, 
messy items on the inside or protecting contents 
in wet environments

Versatile lid access

Lid folds and fastens magnetically for use in half-
open or full-open position

Colorways

Deep Khaki
3205532

Black
3205531



Bestseller

Thule compression cube set

compression packing cube set small/medium white

This set of durable, small and medium packing cubes will help maximize 
packing space and keep you organized.

Includes one small and one medium Thule 
Compression Packing Cube

Durable compression zipper eliminates excess 
air between clothes to maximize packing space

Semitransparent fabric to see what is inside 
while still keeping belongings discreet

Colorways

White
3204860

Pond gray
3205112

Soft Green
3205113

Gentle beige
3205564

Weight 0.46 lb
Color White
Material nylon
Country of origin Cambodia

Model name TCCS201
Model number 3204860
Units per carton 8
Units per pallet 704



Thule compression cube set

compression packing cube set small/medium gentle beige

This set of durable, small and medium packing cubes will help maximize 
packing space and keep you organized.

Includes one small and one medium Thule 
Compression Packing Cube

Durable compression zipper eliminates excess 
air between clothes to maximize packing space

Semitransparent fabric to see what is inside 
while still keeping belongings discreet

Colorways

White
3204860

Pond gray
3205112

Soft Green
3205113

Gentle beige
3205564

Weight 0.46 lb
Color Gentle beige
Material Nylon
Country of origin Cambodia

Model name TCCS201
Model number 3205564
Units per carton 8
Units per pallet 704



Thule compression packing cube

compression packing cube small pond gray

Pack smarter and stay organized with a semitransparent packing cube that 
expands and compresses to maximize packing space.

Durable compression zipper eliminates excess 
air between clothes to maximize packing space

Semitransparent fabric to see what is inside 
while still keeping belongings discreet

Compatible with all sizes and brands of luggage 
(most carry-on luggage fits 4 small cubes or 2 
small cubes with 1 medium cube)

Colorways

White
3204858

Pond gray
3205114

Soft Green
3205115

Gentle beige
3205558

Available variants

Medium Small

Weight 0.18 lb
Color Pond gray
Material nylon
Country of origin Cambodia

Model name TCPC201
Model number 3205114
Units per carton 8
Units per pallet 1520



Thule compression packing cube

compression packing cube gentle beige

Pack smarter and stay organized with a semitransparent packing cube that 
expands and compresses to maximize packing space.

Durable compression zipper eliminates excess 
air between clothes to maximize packing space

Semitransparent fabric to see what is inside 
while still keeping belongings discreet

Durable, bluesign ® approved 100D ripstop nylon 
material that minimizes impact on the 
environment, is water-repellent and will 
withstand years of use

Colorways

White
3204858

Pond gray
3205114

Soft Green
3205115

Gentle beige
3205558

Available variants

Medium Small

Weight 0.18 lb
Color Gentle beige
Material Nylon
Country of origin Cambodia

Model name TCPC201
Model number 3205558
Units per carton 8
Units per pallet 1520



Thule compression packing cube

compression packing cube medium soft green

Pack smarter and stay organized with a semitransparent packing cube that 
expands and compresses to maximize packing space.

Durable compression zipper eliminates excess 
air between clothes to maximize packing space

Semitransparent fabric to see what is inside 
while still keeping belongings discreet

Compatible with all sizes and brands of luggage 
(most carry-on luggage fits 2 medium cubes or 1 
medium cube with 2 small cubes)

Colorways

White
3204859

Pond gray
3205116

Soft Green
3205117

Gentle beige
3205561

Available variants

Small Medium

Weight 0.29 lb
Color Soft green
Material nylon
Country of origin Cambodia

Model name TCPC202
Model number 3205117
Units per carton 8
Units per pallet 832



Thule compression packing cube

compression packing cube gentle beige

Pack smarter and stay organized with a semitransparent packing cube that 
expands and compresses to maximize packing space.

Durable compression zipper eliminates excess 
air between clothes to maximize packing space

Semitransparent fabric to see what is inside 
while still keeping belongings discreet

Durable, bluesign ® approved 100D ripstop nylon 
material that minimizes impact on the 
environment, is water-repellent and will 
withstand years of use

Colorways

White
3204859

Pond gray
3205116

Soft Green
3205117

Gentle beige
3205561

Available variants

Small Medium

Weight 0.29 lb
Color Gentle beige
Material Nylon
Country of origin Cambodia

Model name TCPC202
Model number 3205561
Units per carton 8



Bestseller

Thule clean/dirty packing cube

clean/dirty packing cube medium white

Stay organized on every trip with a durable, semitransparent packing cube 
that keeps your clean and dirty clothes separate.

Bluesign approved® TPU divider is easily 
wipeable and limits odor, dirt and moisture from 
transferring from one compartment to the other

Customize how you pack with a floating divider 
that allows you to pack more on one side and 
less on the other, or have two compartments of 
equal size

2 Thule Clean/Dirty Packing Cubes are sized to 
perfectly fit most carry-on luggage

Colorways

White
3204861

Pond gray
3205118

Soft Green
3205119

Gentle beige
3205567

Dimensions (LxWxH) 13.4 x 9.5 x 6.0 in
Weight 0.4 lb
Color White
Material Nylon

Country of origin Cambodia
Model name TCCD201
Model number 3204861
Units per carton 8



Thule clean/dirty packing cube

clean/dirty packing cube medium gentle beige

Stay organized on every trip with a durable, semitransparent packing cube 
that keeps your clean and dirty clothes separate.

Bluesign approved® TPU divider is easily 
wipeable and limits odor, dirt and moisture from 
transferring from one compartment to the other

Customize how you pack with a floating divider 
that allows you to pack more on one side and 
less on the other, or have two compartments of 
equal size

2 Thule Clean/Dirty Packing Cubes are sized to 
perfectly fit most carry-on luggage

Colorways

White
3204861

Pond gray
3205118

Soft Green
3205119

Gentle beige
3205567

Dimensions (LxWxH) 13.4 x 9.5 x 6.0 in
Weight 0.4 lb
Color Gentle beige
Material Nylon

Country of origin Cambodia
Model name TCCD201
Model number 3205567
Units per carton 8



Thule garment folder

packing garment folder white

Keep your clothing wrinkle-free with a clothes folder that maximizes packing 
space and fits neatly in your carry-on luggage.

Perfect for minimizing clothing wrinkles Adjustable wings allow for maximum 
compression of clothing and more packing 
space as a result

Includes a lightweight folding board with helpful 
folding instructions

Colorways

White
3204862

Dimensions (LxWxH) 16.5 x 12.2 x 3.2 in
Weight 0.88 lb
Color White
Material Nylon

Country of origin Cambodia
Model name TGF201
Model number 3204862
Units per carton 8



Thule packing cube

packing cube x-small pond gray

The x-small Thule packing cube allows you to quickly identify and organize 
electronics, toiletries, belts, or other small travel necessities.

Organize your journey, effortlessly

Perfect for neatly packing travel essentials on 
flights and keeping smaller items contained 
during road trips or within larger duffel bags and 
gear bins

Locate items with ease

The soft, transparent mesh top allows for quick 
and easy identification of your packed items

Built with sustainability in mind

Crafted from durable, 100% post-consumer 
recycled nylon from fishing nets and carries the 
bluesign® approval, reflecting the Thule 
commitment to sustainability

Colorways

Pond gray
3205576

Dimensions (LxWxH) 4.5 x 2.4 x 8.5 in
Weight 0.11 lb
Color Pond gray
Material Bluesign approved, 100% 

recycled nylon

Country of origin Cambodia
Model name TPCS200
Model number 3205576
Units per carton 8



Thule packing cube

packing cube small white

The Thule packing cube allows you to quickly identify and organize packed 
clothes, gear, and other travel essentials.

Organize your journey, effortlessly

Keep your clothes and essentials neatly 
separated within your luggage, ensuring 
everything stays organized, contained and easy 
to locate throughout your journey

Locate items with ease

The soft, transparent mesh top allows for quick 
and easy identification of your packed items

Built with sustainability in mind

Crafted from durable, 100% post-consumer 
recycled nylon from fishing nets and carries the 
bluesign® approval, reflecting the Thule 
commitment to sustainability

Colorways

White
3205569

Pond gray
3205570

Gentle beige
3205571

Available variants

Small Medium

Dimensions (LxWxH) 7.1 x 3.75 x 9.8 in
Weight 0.11 lb
Color White
Material Bluesign approved, 100% 

recycled nylon

Country of origin Cambodia
Model name TPCS20x
Model number 3205569
Units per carton 8



Thule packing cube

packing cube medium gentle beige

The medium Thule packing cube allows you to quickly identify and organize 
packed clothes, gear, and other travel essentials, sized perfectly to fit half of 
a standard carry-on suitcase.

Organize your journey, effortlessly

Keep your clothes and essentials neatly 
separated within your luggage, ensuring 
everything stays organized, contained and easy 
to locate throughout your journey

Locate items with ease

The soft, transparent mesh top allows for quick 
and easy identification of your packed items

Built with sustainability in mind

Crafted from durable, 100% post-consumer 
recycled nylon from fishing nets and carries the 
bluesign® approval, reflecting the Thule 
commitment to sustainability

Colorways

White
3205572

Pond gray
3205573

Gentle beige
3205574

Available variants

Small Medium

Dimensions (LxWxH) 10 x 3.75 x 14 in
Weight 0.22 lb
Color Gentle beige
Material Bluesign approved, 100% 

recycled nylon

Country of origin Cambodia
Model name TPCS20x
Model number 3205574
Units per carton 8



Thule packing cube

packing cube large pond gray

The large Thule packing cube allows you to quickly identify and organize 
packed clothes, gear, and other travel essentials, sized for longer trips.

Organize your journey, effortlessly

Keep your clothes and essentials neatly 
separated within your luggage, ensuring 
everything stays organized, contained and easy 
to locate throughout your journey

Locate items with ease

The soft, transparent mesh top allows for quick 
and easy identification of your packed items

Built with sustainability in mind

Crafted from durable, 100% post-consumer 
recycled nylon from fishing nets and carries the 
bluesign® approval, reflecting the Thule 
commitment to sustainability

Colorways

Pond gray
3205575

Dimensions (LxWxH) 12.4 x 3.75 x 15.75 in
Weight 0.22 lb
Color Pond gray
Material Bluesign approved, 100% 

recycled nylon

Country of origin Cambodia
Model name TPCS203
Model number 3205575
Units per carton 8



Thule packing cube set

set of 1 packaging cube medium and 1 packaging cube small white

Thule packing cube set includes a medium and a small cube, sized to fit 
efficiently within most carry-on luggage and allows you to quickly identify 
and organize travel items.

Two cube set

Includes one small and one medium Thule 
packing cubes

Locate items with ease

The soft, transparent mesh top allows for quick 
and easy identification of your packed items

Pack smart for any trip

Medium cubes organize shirts, pants, and 
accessories. Small cubes contain socks, 
underwear, t-shirts, and accessories

Colorways

White
3205577

Pond gray
3205578

Gentle beige
3205579

Dimensions (LxWxH) 10 x 3.75 x 14 in
Weight 0.33 lb
Color White
Material Bluesign approved, 100% 

recycled nylon

Country of origin Cambodia
Model name TPCS204
Model number 3205577
Units per carton 8



Thule packing cube

set of 2 packaging cubes large and 2 packaging cubes medium pond 
gray/white

The Thule family packing cube set—two large, two medium—organizes and 
reveals travel items in checked baggage, ideal for family trips.

Color-coded family packing

Two medium and two large cubes in different 
colors let each family member easily organize 
and identify their belongings

Locate items with ease

The soft, transparent mesh top allows for quick 
and easy identification of your packed items

Built with sustainability in mind

Crafted from durable, 100% post-consumer 
recycled nylon from fishing nets and carries the 
bluesign® approval, reflecting the Thule 
commitment to sustainability

Colorways

Pond gray/white
3205580

Dimensions (LxWxH) 12.4 x 3.75 x 15.75 in
Weight 0.88 lb
Color Pond gray/white
Material Bluesign approved, 100% 

recycled nylon

Country of origin Cambodia
Model name TPCS205
Model number 3205580
Units per carton 8



Thule travel shoe bag

adjustable travel shoe bag pond gray

The form fitting Thule travel shoe bag keeps shoes securely packed away, 
preventing dirt from transferring onto clean clothes.

Maximize carry-on space

Cinches to compress bulky shoes, freeing up 
valuable room in your carry-on luggage

Fast and effortless packing

The wide opening and intuitive magnetic closure 
make packing and accessing your shoes quick 
and easy

Cinch for a slim fit

The magnetic fold-over ensures a quick close, 
while the adjustable cinch compresses shoes for 
a smaller footprint

Colorways

Pond gray
3205581

Dimensions (LxWxH) 13 x 8.1 x 7.9 in
Weight 0.2 lb
Color Pond gray
Material Bluesign approved, 100% 

recycled nylon

Country of origin Cambodia
Model name TPSB201
Model number 3205581
Units per carton 8



Thule packable laundry bag

packable laundry bag for travel pond gray

The Thule packable laundry bag stands on its own and offers a convenient 
way to separate dirty clothes while traveling.

No more laundry on the floor

Keep dirty clothes contained and off the floor, 
wherever your travels take you

Stands up strong, packs down flat

Stands upright for easy loading, yet collapses 
completely flat to save space in your carry-on or 
car

More than laundry

This lightweight, packable bag is also ideal for 
organizing clothes or gear on road trips and 
packs easily in small spaces

Colorways

Pond gray
3205582

Dimensions (LxWxH) 10.6 x 11 x 18 in
Weight 0.32 lb
Color Pond gray
Material Bluesign approved, 100% 

recycled nylon

Country of origin Cambodia
Model name TPLB201
Model number 3205582
Units per carton 8



Thule Subterra
The Thule Subterra luggage collection takes versatility and 
boldly simple aesthetics to the next level, with adaptable 
interiors and modular design that make it the perfect 
companion for the modern traveler.

Pack smart, pack more
The adaptable interiors help you maximize 
packing space. The removable compression 
panels, fold-flat dividers, and other thoughtful 
compartments help you separate work and 
play.

More versatile than ever
The removable compression cubes, toiletry 
bags, and attachés can be placed in larger bags, 
used separately, or removed.

bluesign® certified with new colors
Updated silhouettes, two new colors, and 
materials that are bluesign® certified, a strict 
criteria that ensures the protection of workers, 
consumers, and the environment.



Bestseller

Thule Subterra 2

carry-on suitcase spinner 55cm black

The Thule Subterra 2 55cm carry-on spinner is a versatile carry-on suitcase 
that helps you maximize packing space and organize your items.

Fold-flat divider separates items

Use the flat-fold divider when needed to 
organize and separate items like shoes from 
clothes

Smooth and easy transport

Quiet-rolling spinner wheels and V-tubing 
telescoping handle offer effortless 
maneuverability

Maximize space with removable 
compression panel

Compress your clothing and maximize packing 
space with included compression panel that can 
be removed and used on its own

Colorways

Vetiver Gray
3205048

Dark Slate
3205047

Black
3205046

Dimensions (LxWxH) 13.8 x 9.1 x 21.7 in
Weight 7.17 lb
Volume 35 L
Color Black

Material bluesign approved 800D 
nylon/polyester

Country of origin China
Model name TSRS422
Model number 3205046



Thule Subterra 2

check-in suitcase spinner 68cm black

The Thule Subterra 2 68cm checked spinner is a versatile check-in suitcase 
that helps you maximize packing space and organize your items.

Fold-flat divider separates items

Use the flat-fold divider when needed to 
organize and separate items like shoes from 
clothes

Smooth and easy transport

Quiet-rolling spinner wheels and V-tubing 
telescoping handle offer effortless 
maneuverability

Maximize space with removable 
compression panel

Compress your clothing and maximize packing 
space with included compression panel that can 
be removed and used on its own

Colorways

Dark Slate
3205050

Black
3205049

Dimensions (LxWxH) 16.5 x 13.8 x 26.8 in
Weight 9.37 lb
Volume 65 L
Color Black

Material bluesign approved 800D 
nylon/polyester

Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TSRS425
Model number 3205049



Thule Subterra 2

check-in suitcase wheeled duffel 70cm black

The Thule Subterra 2 70cm Rolling Duffel is a versatile check-in suitcase that 
helps you maximize packing space and organize your items.

Fold-flat divider separates items

Easy to pack and stay organized with spacious 
interior that divides into two separate 
compartments using a stowable interior mesh 
divider panel

Smooth and easy transport

Tough, oversized wheels and the V-tubing 
telescoping handles glide with ease on any 
terrain

Compression straps to maximize 
space

Interior compression strap system helps keep 
items in place while exterior compression straps 
help reduce the overall size of the bag

Colorways

Black
3205051

Dark Slate
3205052

Dimensions (LxWxH) 15.9 x 14.6 x 27.6 in
Volume 90 L
Color Black
Material bluesign approved 800D 

nylon/polyester

Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TSR490
Model number 3205051
Units per carton 1



Thule Subterra 2

convertible carry-on bag 40L Dark Slate gray

Thule Subterra 2 convertible carry-on is a must-have for your travels, 
combining sleek design with adaptable features like the removable laptop 
attaché and fold-flat divider panel.

Multiple carry options

Carry the bag as a backpack with the stowable 
backpack straps, or as a duffel with shoulder 
strap

Removable laptop attaché

Removable laptop attaché including shoulder 
strap can be used as a sleeve, briefcase, or 
shoulder bag and protects your 16" laptop, 12.9" 
tablet, and tech accessories

Divider panel for increased 
organization

Keep belongings organized and separated with 
internal fold-flat divider

Colorways

Vetiver Gray
3205059

Dark Slate
3205058

Black
3205057

Dimensions (LxWxH) 13.8 x 8.3 x 21.7 in
Weight 3.75 lb
Volume 40 L
Color Dark slate

Material bluesign approved 800D 
nylon/polyester

Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TSD440
Model number 3205058



Thule Subterra 2

duffel bag 35L black

Thule Subterra 2 duffel 35L is a must-have for your travels, with a sleek look 
and thoughtful design that makes it easy to pack and organize your 
belongings.

Wide opening with memory wire for 
easy packing

Packing is a breeze with a wide doctor's bag 
style opening and flexible spring wire that 
prevents the sides of the bag from collapsing 
when opened

Thoughtful interior organization

The removable interior divider pocket helps 
organize and separate items when you need it or 
can be used as an additional packing cube

Multiple carry options

Carry by hand using snap-closure handles or 
over the shoulder using the included detachable 
padded shoulder strap

Colorways

Dark Slate
3205063

Black
3205062

Dimensions (LxWxH) 21.5 x 12.8 x 11.5 in
Weight 2.09 lb
Volume 35 L
Color Black

Material bluesign approved 800D 
nylon/polyester

Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TSWD435
Model number 3205062



Thule Subterra 2

expandable travel backpack 26L Vetiver gray

The Thule Subterra 2 26L travel pack is a must-have for your travels, 
combining a modern, sleek design with adaptable features like the 
removable packing cube and expandable volume.

Padded laptop and tablet sleeves

Padded laptop sleeve fits a 16" laptop and 
padded tablet sleeve protects a 10.9'' tablet

Expandable from daypack to travel 
pack

Expands from a 26L day pack to a 32L travel 
backpack for 20% more packable space

Organize all your essentials

Interior organization panel keeps pens, cords, 
keys, and other essentials organized and secure

Colorways

Vetiver Gray
3205056

Dark Slate
3205055

Black
3205054

Dimensions (LxWxH) 13.0 x 9.6 x 19.9 in
Laptop compartment 
dimensions

14.8 x 0.8 x 9.9 in

Weight 2.87 lb
Volume 26 L

Color Vetiver gray
Material bluesign approved 800D 

nylon/polyester
Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TSTB434



Thule Subterra 2

hybrid travel bag 15L Dark Slate gray

Thule Subterra 2 hybrid travel bag 15L is a sleek, modern bag that can be 
carried as a briefcase or backpack and expands in size to help you adapt 
between work and travel.

Organize and protect tech

Zippered tech organization pocket includes 
padded sleeves for 16" laptop and 12.9'' tablet, 
PowerPocket for charging your phone on the go, 
and compartments for other small accessories

Multiple carry options

Carry the bag using the carry handles or use as a 
backpack with the stowable, padded, 
lightweight backpack straps

Expands in size

Expands from a slim profile 15L bag to a 23L 
travel bag for more capacity when needed

Colorways

Black
3205060

Dark Slate
3205061

Dimensions (LxWxH) 18.1 x 9.1 x 12.8 in
Weight 2.3 lb
Volume 15 L
Color Dark slate

Material bluesign approved 800D 
nylon/polyester

Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TSBB401
Model number 3205061



Thule Subterra 2

tote bag 22L black

Thule Subterra 2 tote bag is sleek, modern and has thoughtful organization 
that allows you to pack a water bottle, laptop, tablet, and more.

Padded laptop and tablet sleeves

Padded laptop sleeve fits a 16" laptop and 
padded tablet sleeve protects a 10.9'' tablet

Organize all your essentials

Interior organization pockets keep essentials 
organized and secure

Attach to rolling luggage

Luggage pass-through strap allows you to attach 
the bag to rolling luggage for effortless travel

Colorways

Vetiver Gray
3205053

Dark Slate
3205065

Black
3205064

Dimensions (LxWxH) 19.3 x 8.9 x 13.2 in
Weight 1.5 lb
Volume 22 L
Color Black

Material bluesign approved 800D 
nylon/polyester

Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TST402
Model number 3205064



Thule Subterra 2 Powershuttle

electronics organizer medium black

The Thule Subterra 2 Powershuttle provides thoughtful storage for chargers, 
cords, small electronics, pens and other items.

A convenient and secure spot for 
important items

Keep your passport or small notebook in an 
easy-access slip pocket or a secure zipper 
pocket

Elastic pockets keep everything neat 
and tidy

Keep everything in its place with elastic pockets 
that grip smaller items or expand to fit larger 
objects

Durable materials

Built to last and protect belongings with durable 
materials, padding and YKK zippers

Colorways

Black
3205040

Dark Slate
3205041

Vetiver Gray
3205042

Dimensions (LxWxH) 8.7 x 2.0 x 5.7 in
Weight 0.44 lb
Color Black
Material bluesign approved 800D 

nylon/polyester

Collection Thule Subterra Collection
Country of origin Cambodia
Model name TSPW401
Model number 3205040



Thule Subterra 2 Powershuttle

electronics organizer medium Vetiver Gray

The Thule Subterra 2 Powershuttle provides thoughtful storage for chargers, 
cords, small electronics, pens and other items.

A convenient and secure spot for 
important items

Keep your passport or small notebook in an 
easy-access slip pocket or a secure zipper 
pocket

Elastic pockets keep everything neat 
and tidy

Keep everything in its place with elastic pockets 
that grip smaller items or expand to fit larger 
objects

Durable materials

Built to last and protect belongings with durable 
materials, padding and YKK zippers

Colorways

Black
3205040

Dark Slate
3205041

Vetiver Gray
3205042

Dimensions (LxWxH) 8.7 x 2.0 x 5.7 in
Weight 0.44 lb
Color Vetiver gray
Material bluesign approved 800D 

nylon/polyester

Collection Thule Subterra Collection
Country of origin Cambodia
Model name TSPW401
Model number 3205042



Thule Subterra 2 Powershuttle

electronics organizer large Dark Gray

The Thule Subterra 2 Powershuttle provides thoughtful storage for chargers, 
cords, small electronics, pens and other items.

A convenient and secure spot for 
important items

Keep your passport or small notebook in an 
easy-access slip pocket or a secure zipper 
pocket

Organize small accessories

Organize a portable charger, cords, and 
accessories in a variety of secure pockets and 
elastic loops

Durable materials

Built to last and protect belongings with durable 
materials, padding and YKK zippers

Colorways

Dark Slate
3205044

Black
3205043

Vetiver Gray
3205045

Dimensions (LxWxH) 7.1 x 3.5 x 9.4 in
Weight 0.4 lb
Color Dark slate
Material bluesign approved 800D 

nylon/polyester

Collection Thule Subterra Collection
Country of origin Cambodia
Model name TSPW402
Model number 3205044



Thule Subterra 2

sling bag 3L black

The Thule Subterra 2 Sling is an adaptable bag that can be used alone to 
bring your essentials, combined with other bags on your travels, or used as a 
packing cube inside a larger bag.

Multiple modes of use

Stowable strap allows sling to be worn 
comfortably over the shoulder as a crossbody 
bag or converted into a packing cube inside a 
larger bag

Thoughtful interior organization

Main zippered compartment includes durable 
Nylex padded slip pockets to help organize and 
protect your essential items, integrated key 
leash, and PowerPocket for charging while on 
the go

Keep important items secure

Back panel security pocket keeps vital items like 
a passport or wallet protected against your body

Colorways

Black
3205066

Dark Slate
3205067

Dimensions (LxWxH) 12.8 x 4.3 x 6.1 in
Weight 0.7 lb
Volume 3 L
Color Black

Material bluesign approved 800D 
nylon/polyester

Country of origin Cambodia
Model name TSS403
Model number 3205066



Thule Subterra 2

toiletry bag Dark Slate gray

Thule Subterra 2 toiletry bag is an adaptable bag to safely store all your 
liquids, creams, and other toiletries both at home or on your travels.

Wipeable TPU-coated interior

Fully TPU-coated interior is simple and easy to 
wipe clean

Removable 3-1-1 pouch

Going through security is a breeze with the 
dedicated pouch made of wipeable material that 
stores liquids and creams, and complies with 
TSA liquid rules for air travel

Stowable hang strap

When you arrive at your destination, 
conveniently hang the toiletry bag with the strap 
that can also be stowed when not in use

Colorways

Dark Slate
3205069

Black
3205068

Vetiver Gray
3205070

Dimensions (LxWxH) 10.4 x 5.5 x 5.9 in
Weight 0.6 lb
Color Dark slate
Material bluesign approved 800D 

nylon/polyester

Collection Thule Subterra Collection
Country of origin Cambodia
Model name TSTB404
Model number 3205069



Backpacks & day bags



Thule Accent

backpack 20L black

This 20L eco-friendly backpack is perfect for commuting and traveling 
professionals, keeping all electronics and accessories protected.

Dedicated pockets protects a 14" PC or 16" 
MacBook® and 10.5" tablet

SafeZone compartment with hidden pocket 
behind removable hard-shell cup safeguards a 
phone, sunglasses or other valuables

Quickly access small accessories in front pocket

Colorways

Black
3204812

Black
3205380

Dimensions (LxWxH) 10.2 x 9.1 x 17.7 in
Laptop compartment dimensions 14.1 x 9.7 x 0.7 in
Weight 2 lb
Volume 20 L

Color Black
Material 100% recycled 1680 polyester
Country of origin Cambodia
Model name TACBP2115



Thule Accent

backpack 23L black

A professional eco-friendly travel backpack keeps everything protected and 
includes a hidden SafeZone compartment to safeguard smaller essentials.

Dedicated pockets protects a 15.6" PC or 16" 
MacBook® and 10.5" tablet

SafeZone compartment with hidden pocket 
behind removable hard-shell cup safeguards a 
phone, sunglasses or other valuables

A spacious side-access storage to secure gear 
using large mesh pocket to separate smaller 
items

Colorways

Black
3205381

Dimensions (LxWxH) 11.4 x 9.4 x 18.1 in
Laptop compartment dimensions 15.2 x 10.4 x 1.2 in
Weight 2.3 lb
Volume 23 L

Color Black
Material 100% recycled 1680 polyester
Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TACBP2116



Bestseller

Thule Accent

backpack 26L black

An eco-friendly backpack with file divider and multiple pockets to keep 
everything you need organized while on the go.

Dedicated pockets protects a 15.6" PC or 16" 
MacBook® and 12" tablet

SafeZone compartment with hidden pocket 
behind removable hard-shell cup safeguards a 
phone, sunglasses or other valuables

Top loading compartment or side zipper allows 
easy access to laptop and tablet

Colorways

Black
3205384

Dimensions (LxWxH) 13.0 x 9.8 x 18.9 in
Laptop compartment dimensions 10.4 x 1.2 x 15.2 in
Weight 2.7 lb
Volume 26 L

Color Black
Material 100% recycled 1680 polyester
Country of origin Cambodia
Model name TACBP2316



Thule Accent

backpack 28L black

A robust eco-friendly travel backpack includes a wide, U-shaped opening 
making it easier to pack and unload gear.

Dedicated pockets protects a 15.6" PC or 16" 
MacBook® and 10.5" tablet

SafeZone compartment with hidden pocket 
behind removable hard-shell cup safeguards a 
phone, sunglasses or other valuables

Top loading compartment or side zipper allows 
easy access to laptop and tablet

Colorways

Black
3205382

Dimensions (LxWxH) 12.2 x 10.6 x 20.5 in
Laptop compartment dimensions 15.2 x 10.4 x 1.2 in
Weight 2.4 lb
Volume 28 L

Color Black
Material 100% recycled 1680 polyester
Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TACBP2216



Thule Accent

briefcase 17L black

An eco-friendly briefcase with file divider and multiple pockets to keep 
everything you need organized while on the go.

Dedicated pockets protects a 15.6" PC or 16" 
MacBook® and 12" tablet

Hidden interior pocket safeguards a phone, 
sunglasses or other valuables

Built in divider in main compartment keeps files 
and papers separate from heavier/bulkier items

Colorways

Black
3204817

Black
3205385

Dimensions (LxWxH) 17.3 x 6.7 x 11.4 in
Laptop compartment dimensions 15.2 x 10.4 x 1.2 in
Weight 2.4 lb
Color Black

Material 100% recycled 1680 polyester
Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TACLB2216
Model number 3204817



Thule Accent

convertible backpack 17L black

A 2-in-1 eco-friendly briefcase that converts into a backpack for easier 
business travel.

Dedicated pockets protects a 15.6" PC or 16" 
MacBook® and 10.5" tablet

Hidden interior pocket safeguards a phone, 
sunglasses or other valuables

Easily convert bag from a briefcase to a 
backpack for versatile carry options

Colorways

Black
3204815

Black
3205383

Dimensions (LxWxH) 17.3 x 6.7 x 11.4 in
Laptop compartment dimensions 10.4 x 1.2 x 15.2 in
Weight 2.4 lb
Volume 17 L

Color Black
Material 100% recycled 1680 polyester
Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TACLB2116



Thule Notus

backpack 20L black

Designed from environmentally friendly recycled material, this bluesign® 
approved backpack has you covered for a full day on campus.

Protect up to a 14" PC or 16" MacBook® in the 
elevated, padded pocket

Made with bluesign® approved, 100% recycled 
600D Polyester and 400D nylon fabrics

Zippered interior pocket keeps small accessories 
and pens secure and easy to locate

Colorways

Soft Sand
3205204

Quiet Green
3205203

Tinted Taupe
3205201

Dark Slate
3205202

Dense Teal
3204918

+

more colors

Dimensions (LxWxH) 11.8 x 8.7 x 17.7 in
Weight 1.26 lb
Volume 20 L
Color Black

Material polyester/nylon
Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TCAM6115
Model number 3204304



Thule Chasm

A laptop backpack built for 
performance

The breathable shoulder straps, padded back panel and adjustable 
sternum strap ensure a comfortable carry. Store your laptop in the 
thickly padded sleeve which can be accessed from the top or side.



Thule Chasm

laptop backpack 26L pond gray

A durable, weather-resistant 26L laptop backpack for sport, travel, and 
everyday adventures.

Made of recycled fabrics

All the exterior and interior fabrics, webbings, 
and mesh are made of 100% recycled materials

Protects your electronics

Protect a 16" MacBook in the elevated, thickly-
padded sleeve

Quick access to the essentials

Quickly access a phone and small items in the 
top zippered pocket with soft-lining and mesh 
walls

Colorways

Darkest Blue
3205583

Soft blue
3205448

Pond gray
3204984

Olivine
3204982

Golden
3204983

+

more colors

Dimensions (LxWxH) 8.3 x 11.8 x 21 in
Weight 2 lb
Volume 26 L
Color Pond gray

Material 100% recycled 900D polyester, 
Phthalate-free laminate

Collection Thule Chasm Collection
Country of origin Indonesia
Model name TCHB215



Thule Construct

laptop backpack 24L carbon blue

A functional backpack with just the right amount of storage, organization, 
and casual style to transition from the work week to the weekend.

Protect a laptop up to 15.6" in the elevated, 
padded pocket

Keep a phone or glasses safe in the soft-lined 
protective pocket

Store a jacket in the expandable front stash 
pocket

Colorways

Black
3205352

Carbon Blue
3204168

Carbon Blue
3205353

Dimensions (LxWxH) 12.6 x 9.6 x 18.5 in
Weight 1.96 lb
Volume 24 L
Color Carbon blue

Material nylon
Country of origin Vietnam
Model name CONBP116
Model number 3204168



Thule Crossover 2

A laptop backpack for organization on the go

This backpack has clever compartments that organize your gadgets. The crush-resistant SafeZone pocket that protects fragile items, while the PowerPocket unscrambles your cords and makes it easier to 
charge your devices on the go. The RFID-blocking pocket also protects your personal information and the two storage sleeves fit a 15.5” laptop or 10.1" tablet. Thule Crossover laptop backpack is designed 
with lightweight, weather-resistant materials that protect your items ‒ all with a sleek and modern finish.



Bestseller

Thule Crossover 2

laptop backpack 30L black

Thule Crossover 2 30L laptop backpack is designed to keep everything 
organized, accessible and protected throughout your travels.

Protect and organize smaller items while 
keeping them easy to access in the heat-molded, 
crush-resistant SafeZone compartment with 
zippered storage pocket

Protect a 15.6" laptop in dedicated, padded 
compartment with SafeEdge construction

Organize small electronics and accessories in 
the front panel with slip pockets, elastic loops, a 
zippered mesh pocket and the PowerPocket 
cord management system for charging on the go

Colorways

Black
3205258

Dimensions (LxWxH) 12.6 x 9.4 x 18.5 in
Laptop compartment dimensions 15.2 x 10.4 x 1.2 in
Weight 2.95 lb
Volume 30 L

Color Black
Material Nylon
Collection Thule Crossover Collection
Country of origin Vietnam



Thule Crossover 2

laptop backpack 20L black

Thule Crossover 2 20L laptop backpack is a durable everyday bag designed 
to keep work items organized and protected on the go.

Protect and organize smaller items while 
keeping them easy to access in the heat-molded, 
crush-resistant SafeZone compartment with 
zippered storage pocket

Protect a 14" laptop in dedicated, padded 
compartment with SafeEdge construction

Organize small electronics and accessories in 
the front panel with slip pockets, elastic loops, a 
zippered mesh pocket and the PowerPocket 
cord management system for charging on the go

Colorways

Black
3203838

Black
3205260

Dimensions (LxWxH) 12.2 x 7.5 x 16.9 in
Laptop compartment dimensions 13.7 x 9.6 x 1.0 in
Weight 2.4 lb
Volume 20 L

Color Black
Material nylon
Collection Thule Crossover Collection
Country of origin Vietnam



Bestseller

Thule Crossover 2

convertible laptop bag 15.6" black

Thule Crossover 2 convertible laptop bag is a versatile work bag that easily 
converts from a briefcase to a backpack.

Easily convert bag from a briefcase to a 
backpack with tuck away backpack straps and a 
removable, padded shoulder strap

Protect and organize smaller items while 
keeping them easy to access in the heat-molded, 
crush-resistant SafeZone compartment with 
zippered storage pocket

Organize small electronics and accessories in 
the front panel with slip pockets, elastic loops, a 
zippered mesh pocket and the PowerPocket 
cord management system for charging on the go

Colorways

Black
3203841

Black
3205262

Dimensions (LxWxH) 13 x 7.5 x 18.9 in
Laptop compartment dimensions 15.2 x 10.4 x 1.2 in
Weight 3.39 lb
Color Black

Material Nylon
Collection Thule Crossover Collection
Country of origin Vietnam
Model name C2CB116



Thule EnRoute
From commutes to weekend getaways, city streets to outdoor 
trails, the Thule EnRoute Collection is designed for those who 
want a sporty, durable, and stylish bag that adapts to their 
lifestyle. Thoughtful organization, premium materials, and 
smart design make everyday carry effortless.

A sporty and versatile collection
With backpacks and bags designed for daily 
commutes, weekend outings, and light 
adventures the Thule EnRoute collection is 
great for every day life.

New silhouettes
A small backpack, a sling and a water bottle 
holder that provide organization for and 
complement everyday activities.

Bluesign product
Durable construction, crafted with bluesign® 
approved materials, featuring a PFC-free, 
water-resistant coating to protect against light 
rain and spills. Reinforced YKK zippers and 
sturdy stitching ensure long-term durability, 
while reflective details provide extra safety 
when commuting in low-light conditions.



Thule EnRoute

backpack 21L black

Sleek and stylish backpack with storage solutions designed for work and 
play.

Elevated, dedicated pockets protects up to a 
15.6 laptop and up to a 10.5" tablet"

Roomy zipped mesh pocket stretches to add 
volume to store electronic accessories and other 
personal items

Mesh exterior side pocket allows you to store a 
water bottle quickly

Colorways

Mallard Green
3204839

Pelican/Vetiver
3204840

Black
3204838

Dimensions (LxWxH) 11.8 x 7.9 x 18.3 in
Laptop compartment dimensions 10.4 x 1.2 x 15.2 in
Weight 1.59 lb
Volume 21 L

Color Black
Material bluesign® approved, 100% 

400Dx400D nylon Oxford plain
Country of origin Cambodia
Model name TEBP4116



Thule EnRoute

backpack 23L Pond/Dark Slate

A versatile outdoor-inspired backpack that has multiple storage solutions to 
keep you organized on the go.

Elevated, dedicated pockets protects up to a 
15.6 laptop and up to a 10.5" tablet"

Soft-lined pocket provides quick access and 
safeguards a phone, sunglasses, or other 
valuables

Organization panel allows you to keep small 
accessories, pens, and keys easily accessible

Colorways

Soft Green
3205180

Natural Orange
3205181

Pond/Dark Slate
3204947

Black
3204841

Mallard Green
3204842

+

more colors

Dimensions (LxWxH) 11.8 x 8.5 x 18.3 in
Laptop compartment dimensions 10.4 x 1.2 x 15.2 in
Weight 2 lb
Volume 23 L

Color Pond/dark slate
Material bluesign® approved, 100% 

400Dx400D nylon Oxford plain
Country of origin Cambodia
Model name TEBP4216



Thule EnRoute

backpack 26L pelican gray/vetiver gray

Spacious backpack with storage solutions that are perfect for workweek or 
weekend.

Elevated, dedicated pockets protects up to a 
15.6 laptop and up to a 10.5" tablet"

Protective pocket provides quick access and 
safeguards a phone, sunglasses, or other 
valuables

Organization panel allows you to keep small 
accessories, pens, and keys easily accessible

Colorways

Pelican/Vetiver
3204848

Black
3204846

Mallard Green
3204847

Dimensions (LxWxH) 11.4 x 8.9 x 18.7 in
Laptop compartment dimensions 10.4 x 1.2 x 15.2 in
Weight 2.93 lb
Volume 26 L

Color Pelican/vetiver
Material bluesign® approved, 100% 

400Dx400D nylon Oxford plain
Country of origin Cambodia
Model name TEBP4316



Thule EnRoute

backpack 12L soft blue/darkest blue

Thule EnRoute 12L is a small and practical backpack for quick outings, light 
commutes, or on-the-go essentials.

Compact and spacious

Fit a jacket, lunch, or other daily items in the 
main compartment

Protect your tablet or notebook

Slip pocket fits tablet or notebook

Stay organized

Raised mesh pocket stores items out of the way

Colorways

Black
3205497

Soft 
blue/darkest 
blue
3205498

Dimensions (LxWxH) 10.24 x 6.70 x 15.17 in
Weight 0.99 lb
Volume 12 L
Color Soft blue/darkest blue

Material Nylon
Country of origin Cambodia
Model name TEBP5112
Model number 3205498



Thule EnRoute

backpack 21L black

Thule EnRoute 21L is a sleek and stylish backpack designed for daily 
commutes, weekend outings, and light adventures. With its clean design, 
organized compartments, and comfortable carry, it's perfect for those who 
need a reliable everyday pack.

Protect your essentials

Elevated, dedicated pockets protect up to a 16" 
laptop and tablet

Stay organized

Roomy zipped mesh pocket stretches to add 
volume to store electronic accessories and other 
personal items

Hydration on the go

Mesh exterior side pocket allows you to store a 
water bottle quickly

Colorways

Black
3205500

Dimensions (LxWxH) 12.02 x 8.47 x 18.52 in
Weight 1.32 lb
Volume 21 L
Color Black

Material Nylon
Country of origin Cambodia
Model name TEBP5116
Model number 3205500



Thule EnRoute

backpack 23L tinted taupe/nuanced brown

Thule EnRoute 23L is a versatile and stylish backpack with outdoor-inspired 
details, offering smart organization for work, school, or urban exploration.

Protect your essentials

Elevated, dedicated pockets protect up to a 16" 
laptop and tablet

Safeguard valuables

Soft-lined pocket provides quick access and 
safeguards a phone, sunglasses, or other 
valuables

Stay organized

Organization panel allows you to keep small 
accessories, pens, and keys easily accessible

Colorways

Black
3205501

Soft 
blue/darkest 
blue
3205502

Tinted 
taupe/nuanced 
brown
3205503

Quiet Green
3205504

Pale yellow
3205505

+

more colors

Dimensions (LxWxH) 11.43 x 9.46 x 18.52 in
Weight 1.76 lb
Volume 23 L
Color Tinted taupe/nuanced brown

Material Nylon
Country of origin Cambodia
Model name TEBP5216
Model number 3205503



Thule EnRoute

backpack 26L pale yellow

Thule EnRoute 26L is a feature-rich backpack offering extra space and 
multiple compartments to keep you organized from work to weekend.

Protect your essentials

Elevated, dedicated pockets protect up to a 16" 
laptop and tablet

Safeguard valuables

Protective pocket provides quick access and 
safeguards a phone, sunglasses, or other 
valuables

Stay organized

Organization panel allows you to keep small 
accessories, pens, and keys easily accessible

Colorways

Black
3205507

Soft 
blue/darkest 
blue
3205508

Tinted 
taupe/nuanced 
brown
3205509

Quiet Green
3205510

Pale yellow
3205511

Dimensions (LxWxH) 12.41 x 9.65 x 18.91 in
Weight 2.09 lb
Volume 26 L
Color Pale Yellow

Material Nylon
Country of origin Cambodia
Model name TEBP5316
Model number 3205511



Thule EnRoute

backpack 30L black

Thule EnRoute 30L is the perfect backpack for those who need a versatile 
and spacious carry solution for work, travel, and outdoor adventures.

Protect your essentials

Elevated pockets protect a 16" laptop and tablet 
while the dedicated organization panel keeps 
small accessories, pens, and keys easily 
accessible

Separate work and personal gear

Separate compartments store electronics and 
work items away from personal gear

Keep dirty or wet items separate

Separate dirty items or shoes in a pocket that is 
accessible from outside of the bag and tucks 
away when not in use

Colorways

Black
3205512

Dimensions (LxWxH) 12.41 x 10.44 x 19.50 in
Weight 2.21 lb
Volume 30 L
Color Black

Material Nylon
Country of origin Cambodia
Model name TEBP4416
Model number 3205512



Thule EnRoute

water bottle holder soft blue/darkest blue

Stay hydrated on the move with this adjustable water bottle holder, 
designed for hiking, festivals, or everyday use.

Adjustable fit

Adjusts to fit multiple sizes and shapes of water 
bottles up to 1L

Versatile carry options

Padded shoulder strap has multiple attach 
points to allow for wearing over the shoulder or 
in sling mode

Quick access storage

Mesh pocket fits a mobile phone for easy access 
during activity

Colorways

Black
3205491

Soft 
blue/darkest 
blue
3205492

Dimensions (LxWxH) 10.84 x 3.74 x 5.52 in
Weight 0.44 lb
Color Soft blue/darkest blue
Material Nylon

Country of origin Cambodia
Model name TEWB5101
Model number 3205492
Units per carton 3



Thule EnRoute

sling bag 2L black

Thule EnRoute 2L Sling is a minimalist crossbody bag designed for carrying 
essentials in a hands-free, smart way.

Secure and easy access

Magnetic fold-over closure provides additional 
security for two zipped compartments beneath

Stay organized

Zipped mesh pocket in main compartment 
keeps small items easily accessible

Quick access storage

Front pocket with key fob for convenience

Colorways

Black
3205494

Soft 
blue/darkest 
blue
3205495

Dimensions (LxWxH) 4.93 x 3.74 x 7.09 in
Weight 0.33 lb
Volume 2 L
Color Black

Material Nylon
Country of origin Cambodia
Model name TESB5102
Model number 3205494



Thule Lithos



Thule Lithos

backpack 16L Pelican Gray /Faded Khaki

A modern backpack with secure flap closure to keep everything secure on or 
off campus.

Elevated padded pocket safeguards a 16" 
MacBook or 14" PC

A dedicated slip pocket protects up to a 10.5" 
tablet

Adjustable flap with hidden buckle closure 
secures belongings in the main compartment

Colorways

Pelican 
Gray/Faded 
Khaki
3205094

Pond/Dark Slate
3205095

Black
3204832

Nuanced brown
3205450

Quiet Green
3205451

Dimensions (LxWxH) 10.6 x 7.9 x 16.9 in
Laptop compartment dimensions 14.1 x 0.7 x 9.7 in
Weight 2.41 lb
Volume 16 L

Color Pelican gray/faded khaki
Material Polyester
Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TLBP213



Thule Lithos

backpack 20L Pond/Dark Slate

A stylish backpack with plenty of organization for commuting to campus or 
navigating through town.

Elevated padded pocket safeguards a 16" 
MacBook or 15.6" PC

A dedicated slip pocket protects up to a 10.5" 
tablet

Front pocket organization panel allows you to 
quickly access a phone, pens, keys, and other 
small accessories

Colorways

Pond/Dark Slate
3205097

Pelican 
Gray/Faded 
Khaki
3205096

Black
3204835

Nuanced brown
3205452

Quiet Green
3205453

Dimensions (LxWxH) 11.0 x 8.3 x 17.3 in
Laptop compartment dimensions 15.2 x 0.94 x 10.4 in
Weight 1.61 lb
Volume 20 L

Color Pond/dark slate
Material polyester Ripstop
Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TLBP216



Thule Lithos
Designed for campus life and city adventures. A stylish and 
functional collection for campus life and city commuting.

Modern style with practical organization
Whether you're heading to class, the office, or a 
coffee shop, the Thule Lithos keeps your laptop, 
tablet, and essentials neatly stored and easy to 
access. Easily accessibility, comfortable wear, 
and sleek, structured design makes it a perfect 
fit for urban life.

PFC free materials
Made with durable YKK zippers and polyester 
ripstop featuring a water-resistant coating that 
is free of PFCs ‒ chemicals that can be harmful 
to the environment.

New sleeves
Addition of form fitting sleeves with distinctive 
magnetic flap closure for added security and 
style.



Thule Lithos

backpack 16L nuanced brown

A modern and secure backpack for students and city explorers.

Elevated padded pocket safeguards a 16" 
MacBook or 14" PC

A dedicated slip pocket protects up to a 10.5" 
tablet

Adjustable flap with hidden buckle closure 
secures belongings in the main compartment

Colorways

Pelican 
Gray/Faded 
Khaki
3205094

Pond/Dark Slate
3205095

Black
3204832

Nuanced brown
3205450

Quiet Green
3205451

Dimensions (LxWxH) 11,23 x 6,50 x 17,73 in
Laptop compartment dimensions 15,2 x 10,4 x 0,9 in
Weight 1.32 lb
Volume 16 L

Color Nuanced brown
Material Polyester
Country of origin Cambodia
Model name TLBP213



Thule Lithos

backpack 20L quiet green

A stylish and functional backpack for campus life and city commuting.

Elevated padded pocket safeguards a 16" 
MacBook or 15.6" PC

A dedicated slip pocket protects up to a 10.5" 
tablet

Front pocket organization panel allows you to 
quickly access a phone, pens, keys, and other 
small accessories

Colorways

Pond/Dark Slate
3205097

Pelican 
Gray/Faded 
Khaki
3205096

Black
3204835

Nuanced brown
3205452

Quiet Green
3205453

Dimensions (LxWxH) 12.21 x 7.49 x 18.12 in
Laptop compartment dimensions 12.1 x 8.5 x 0.7 in
Weight 1.43 lb
Volume 20 L

Color Quiet green
Material Polyester Ripstop
Country of origin Cambodia
Model name TLBP216



Thule Lithos

sleeve MacBook Air 13'' black

A sleek, protective sleeve for students and young professionals on the move.

Precise fit

A form-fitting sleeve designed specifically for 
MacBook Air 13”

Smart storage

A front accessory pocket keeps small items 
organized and protected, featuring a fold-over 
magnetic flap for quick access and a zippered 
pocket beneath for added security

Quick access

A zip top opening runs from side to top, allowing 
quick access to your laptop from both horizontal 
and vertical directions

Colorways

Black
3205454

Nuanced brown
3205455

Dimensions (LxWxH) 13.0 x 1.38 x 9.26 in
Laptop compartment dimensions 12.0 x 8.5 x 0.5 in
Weight 0.33 lb
Color Black

Material Polyester
Country of origin Cambodia
Model name TLS113
Model number 3205454



Thule Lithos

laptop sleeve MacBook Pro 14'' nuanced brown

A sleek, protective sleeve for students and young professionals on the move.

Precise fit

A form-fitting sleeve designed specifically for 
MacBook Pro 14”

Smart storage

A front accessory pocket keeps small items 
organized and protected, featuring a fold-over 
magnetic flap for quick access and a zippered 
pocket beneath for added security

Quick access

A zip top opening runs from side to top, allowing 
quick access to your laptop from both horizontal 
and vertical directions

Colorways

Black
3205456

Nuanced brown
3205457

Dimensions (LxWxH) 13.20 x 1.38 x 9.65 in
Laptop compartment dimensions 12.3 x 8.7 x 0.6 in
Weight 0.33 lb
Material Polyester

Country of origin Cambodia
Model name TLS114
Model number 3205457



Thule Lithos

sleeve MacBook Air 15'' black

A sleek, protective sleeve for students and young professionals on the move.

Precise fit

A form-fitting sleeve designed specifically for 
MacBook Air 15”

Smart storage

A front accessory pocket keeps small items 
organized and protected, featuring a fold-over 
magnetic flap for quick access and a zippered 
pocket beneath for added security

Quick access

A zip top opening runs from side to top, allowing 
quick access to your laptop from both horizontal 
and vertical directions

Colorways

Black
3205458

Nuanced brown
3205459

Dimensions (LxWxH) 14.58 x 1.38 x 10.64 in
Laptop compartment dimensions 13.4 x 9.4 x 0.5 in
Weight 0.44 lb
Color Black

Material Polyester
Country of origin Cambodia
Model name TLS115
Model number 3205458



Thule Lithos

sleeve MacBook Pro 16'' nuanced brown

A sleek, protective sleeve for students and young professionals on the move.

Precise fit

A form-fitting sleeve designed specifically for 
MacBook Pro 16”

Smart storage

A front accessory pocket keeps small items 
organized and protected, featuring a fold-over 
magnetic flap for quick access and a zippered 
pocket beneath for added security

Quick access

A zip top opening runs from side to top, allowing 
quick access to your laptop from both horizontal 
and vertical directions

Colorways

Black
3205460

Nuanced brown
3205461

Dimensions (LxWxH) 14.97 x 1.58 x 10.84 in
Laptop compartment dimensions 14.0 x 9.8 x 0.7 in
Weight 0.44 lb
Material Polyester

Country of origin Cambodia
Model name TLS116
Model number 3205461



Thule Paramount

Style meets function for your 
on-the-go lifestyle

Ride your bike one day, take a train the next ‒ this backpack helps 
you take on the city with a wide range of convenient features. 
When you're on the go, easily access items in the main 
compartment from the top or side openings or place your jacket or 
bike lock in the expandable front shove-it pockets. The rolltop 
closure expands to provide more packing space and protect your 
belongings from the elements. At night, the bike light loop and 
reflective details keep you visible.

 



Thule Paramount

laptop backpack 24L black

This Thule Paramount 24L backpack has a stylish, modern look with the 
functionality and comfort you need to get around town with ease.

Safely store your laptop

Padded pocket protects up to 16" laptop

Multiple ways to access the main 
compartment

Easy access to your laptop or the main 
compartment thanks to the access through the 
back zipper, rolltop closure or side zipper

Rolltop closure

Rolltop closure secures belongings and provides 
expansion when needed

Colorways

Soft Green
3205012

Black
3205011

Nutria
3205013

Dimensions (LxWxH) 12.6 x 7.5 x 22.1 in
Laptop compartment 
dimensions

10.4 x 0.9 x 15.2 in

Weight 2.2 lb
Volume 24 L

Color Black
Material polyester/nylon
Country of origin Vietnam
Model name PARABP3116



Bestseller

Thule Paramount

laptop backpack 27L Nutria brown

This Thule Paramount 27L backpack has a stylish, modern look with the 
functionality and comfort you need to get around town with ease.

Safely store your laptop

Padded pocket protects up to 16" laptop

Multiple ways to access the main 
compartment

Easy access to your laptop or the main 
compartment thanks to the access through the 
back zipper, rolltop closure or side zipper

Fold-top closure

Fold-top closure secures belongings and 
provides expansion when needed

Colorways

Nutria
3205016

Soft Green
3205015

Black
3205014

Dimensions (LxWxH) 13.6 x 8.3 x 20.3 in
Laptop compartment 
dimensions

10.4 x 0.9 x 15.2 in

Weight 2.4 lb
Volume 27 L

Color Nutria
Material polyester/nylon
Country of origin Vietnam
Model name PARABP3216



Thule Paramount

A versatile sling for travel or 
trips downtown

Use this crossbody on its own or remove the shoulder strap and 
put it inside a larger bag. This versatile bag will help you seamlessly 
get around town with your phone, earbuds, and other essentials. 
The bags’ clean, modern styling, and rich earth-tone colors are 
ready for a business casual workday, or a meetup with friends after 
work.

 



Thule Paramount

crossbody 2L Soft green

This Thule Paramount crossbody bag has a stylish, modern look that 
complements your style and helps you bring all your essentials with you 
around town.

Versatile carry options

Wear this bag comfortably at the front, back, 
side, or remove adjustable shoulder strap and 
use as an organizer in another bag

Easy access to items

Top zippered opening provides wide view of and 
easy access to interior contents, while front and 
back compartments allow for organized storage 
of loose contents

Thoughtful interior organization

Internal, zippered divider panel can store phone, 
passport, phone charger, earbuds or other 
essentials

Colorways

Black
3205005

Soft Green
3205006

Dimensions (LxWxH) 8.7 x 2.8 x 6.3 in
Weight 0.44 lb
Volume 2 L
Color Soft green

Material polyester/nylon
Country of origin Vietnam
Model name PARACB3102
Model number 3205006



Thule Paramount

Navigate the city with ease

Ride your bike one day, take a train the next ‒ this crossbody helps 
you take on the city with a wide range of convenient features. The 
padded sleeve stores a 14" laptop or tablet, the main compartment 
can be accessed through two different openings for quick access to 
your items, and the rolltop closure protects your belongings from 
the elements.

 



Thule Paramount

crossbody 14L black

This Thule Paramount 14L crossbody bag is modern and versatile with 
padded protection for your laptop and the functionality you need to easily 
get around town.

Safely store your tablet or laptop

Padded sleeve protects up to 14" laptop or 
tablet

Rolltop closure

Rolltop closure protects belongings from the 
elements

Two-way access to main 
compartment

Two-way access to main compartment through 
back zipper or rolltop closure

Colorways

Black
3205007

Soft Green
3205008

Dimensions (LxWxH) 17.7 x 6.9 x 10.6 in
Laptop compartment 
dimensions

9.1 x 0.6 x 13.0 in

Weight 1.5 lb
Volume 14 L

Color Black
Material polyester/nylon
Country of origin Vietnam
Model name PARACB3114



Thule Paramount

The tote that keeps up with 
your on-the-go lifestyle

Ride your bike one day, take a train the next ‒ this tote helps you 
take on the city with a wide range of convenient features. The 
interior sleeves protect a 16" laptop and 12'' tablet, while the front 
shove-it pocket is great for a bike lock or jacket. The exterior side 
pocket is perfect for carrying a water bottle or foldable umbrella, 
and the bike light loop and reflective detailing increases visibility at 
night.

 



Thule Paramount

22L tote bag Soft green

This Thule Paramount 22L tote bag complements your style and has 
thoughtful storage to help you bring the items you need for work, a 
shopping trip, or a meetup with friends downtown.

Safely store your laptop

Padded pocket protects up to 16" laptop

Safely store your tablet

Sleeve stores a 12" tablet or folders

Fold-top closure

Access main compartment through zipped fold-
over top which provides protection from the 
elements

Colorways

Soft Green
3205010

Black
3205009

Dimensions (LxWxH) 12.6 x 8.3 x 18.9 in
Laptop compartment 
dimensions

9.8 x 0.8 x 14.8 in

Weight 1.8 lb
Volume 22 L

Color Soft green
Material polyester/nylon
Country of origin Vietnam
Model name PARATB3116



Thule Subterra 2

Sleek, versatile, and built for 
the modern traveler

We’ve taken the iconic fabric and the boldly simple aesthetic up a 
notch with the updated silhouette and two striking new colors. But 
this backpack doesn't just look good. The interior organization 
panel and padded laptop and tablet sleeves ensures your tech and 
other essentials are safe and organized. The padded, ventilated air 
mesh back panel makes it an effortless carry.



Bestseller

Thule Subterra 2

backpack 21L black

The Thule Subterra 2 21L backpack is perfect for the modern traveler, 
combining boldly simple aesthetics, adaptable features, and thoughtful 
storage.

Padded laptop and tablet sleeves

Padded, soft-lined laptop sleeve fits a 15.6'' PC 
and 16" MacBook and padded tablet sleeve 
protects 10.9'' tablet

Organize all your essentials

Interior organization panel keeps pens, cords, 
keys, and other essentials organized and secure

Dedicated power brick storage

Designated storage pocket to protect your 
power brick

Colorways

Dark Slate
3205025

Black
3205024

Vetiver Gray
3205026

Dimensions (LxWxH) 12.6 x 7.9 x 18.1 in
Laptop compartment 
dimensions

9.9 x 0.8 x 14.8 in

Weight 1.87 lb
Volume 21 L

Color Black
Material bluesign approved 800D 

nylon/polyester
Collection Thule Subterra Collection
Country of origin Cambodia



Thule Subterra 2

backpack 27L Vetiver Gray

The Thule Subterra 2 27L backpack is perfect for the modern traveler, 
combining boldly simple aesthetics, adaptable features, and thoughtful 
storage.

Padded laptop and tablet sleeves

Padded, soft-lined laptop sleeve fits a 15.6'' PC 
and 16" MacBook and padded tablet sleeve 
protects 10.9'' tablet

Organize all your essentials

Interior organization panel keeps pens, cords, 
keys, and other essentials organized and secure

Dedicated power brick storage

Designated storage pocket to protect your 
power brick

Colorways

Black
3205027

Dark Slate
3205028

Vetiver Gray
3205029

Dimensions (LxWxH) 13.4 x 8.7 x 18.9 in
Laptop compartment 
dimensions

14.0 x 0.7 x 9.8 in

Weight 2.1 lb
Volume 27 L

Color Vetiver gray
Material bluesign approved 800D 

nylon/polyester
Collection Thule Subterra Collection
Country of origin Cambodia



Thule Subterra

backpack 25L dark shadow gray

Commuter-inspired backpack with expandable, quick-access compartments 
and dedicated protection for a 15" MacBook® plus iPad®/10.1" tablet.

Protects your laptop up to 16" in the padded 
laptop sleeve with SafeEdge construction

Superior bumper protection, thanks to SafeEdge 
construction within laptop compartment

Protective tablet pocket with soft interior lining

Colorways

Dark Shadow
3205289

Dimensions (LxWxH) 13 x 11 x 18.5 in
Laptop compartment dimensions 14.3 x 0.9 x 9.8 in
Weight 2.18 lb
Volume 25 L

Color Dark shadow
Material nylon
Collection Thule Subterra Collection
Country of origin Vietnam



Thule Subterra 2

Sleek, versatile, and built for 
the modern traveler

The modern traveler is constantly adapting to their surroundings, 
and this versatile crossbody can be carried in a variety of ways to 
suit your changing needs. It provides thoughtful organization for 
your essentials and can expand from 5L to 7L for added capacity. 
The iconic Thule Subterra fabric and the boldly simple aesthetic 
makes it perfect for the modern traveler.



Thule Subterra 2

crossbody bag 5L Dark Slate

The Thule Subterra 2 5L crossbody bag is perfect for the modern traveler, 
combining boldly simple aesthetics, adaptable features, and thoughtful 
storage.

Multiple carry options

Adjustable and removable shoulder strap allows 
you to carry the bag over your shoulder as a 
crossbody or quickly grab and carry by hand

Expandable space for all the 
essentials

5L capacity can be expanded to 7L by unzipping 
a zipper

Thoughtful interior organization

Multiple pockets for small accessories, including 
soft-lined pocket for valuables and a key lash fob 
to stow your keys

Colorways

Dark Slate
3205036

Black
3205035

Dimensions (LxWxH) 11.4 x 6.3 x 7.5 in
Weight 0.7 lb
Volume 5 L
Color Dark slate

Material bluesign approved 800D 
nylon/polyester

Country of origin Cambodia
Model name TSCB405
Model number 3205036



Thule Subterra 2

Sleek, versatile, and built for 
the modern traveler

Safely store your tablet, laptop, and other small essentials for 
effortless commuting or travel.

 



Thule Subterra 2

14'' laptop and tablet attaché black

The Thule Subterra 2 laptop attaché is perfect for the modern traveler, 
combining boldly simple aesthetics and thoughtful storage.

Padded laptop and tablet sleeves

Padded, soft-lined laptop sleeve fits a 14'' 
PC/MacBook and padded tablet sleeve protects 
10.9'' tablet

Protect valuables

Soft-lined pocket provides protection for 
valuables

Organize small items

Pockets inside the attaché allow for organization 
of pens, cords, and other small items while key 
lash fob provides easy access to keys

Colorways

Black
3205033

Dimensions (LxWxH) 16.5 x 4.3 x 15.7 in
Laptop compartment 
dimensions

13.0 x 0.6 x 9.1 in

Weight 1.1 lb
Color Black

Material bluesign approved 800D 
nylon/polyester

Country of origin Cambodia
Model name TSA414
Model number 3205033



Thule Subterra 2

16'' laptop and tablet attaché black

The Thule Subterra 2 laptop attaché is perfect for the modern traveler, 
combining boldly simple aesthetics and thoughtful storage.

Padded laptop and tablet sleeves

Padded, soft-lined laptop sleeve fits a 15.6'' PC 
and 16" MacBook and padded tablet sleeve 
protects 10.9'' tablet

Protect valuables

Soft-lined pocket provides protection for 
valuables

Organize small items

Pockets inside the attaché allow for organization 
of pens, cords, and other small items while key 
lash fob provides easy access to keys

Colorways

Black
3205034

Dimensions (LxWxH) 17.3 x 5.1 x 12.4 in
Laptop compartment 
dimensions

14.8 x 0.8 x 9.8 in

Weight 1.3 lb
Color Black

Material bluesign approved 800D 
nylon/polyester

Country of origin Cambodia
Model name TSA416
Model number 3205034



Thule Subterra 2

14'' MacBook sleeve black

The Thule Subterra 2 laptop sleeve is perfect for the modern traveler, 
combining boldly simple aesthetics and thoughtful storage.

Padded laptop and tablet sleeves

Padded sleeve fits a 14'' MacBook

Protects your belongings

The soft-lined, premium ribbed EVA interior 
ensures your laptop is protected

Store your essential accessories

The front accessory pocket allows for the 
storage of small items and accessories

Colorways

Black
3205031

Dimensions (LxWxH) 14.2 x 1.4 x 10.2 in
Laptop compartment 
dimensions

12.2 x 0.6 x 8.7 in

Weight 0.4 lb
Color Black

Material bluesign approved 800D 
nylon/polyester

Country of origin Cambodia
Model name TSS414
Model number 3205031



Thule Subterra 2

16'' MacBook sleeve black

The Thule Subterra 2 laptop sleeve is perfect for the modern traveler, 
combining boldly simple aesthetics and thoughtful storage.

Padded laptop and tablet sleeves

Padded sleeve fits a 16'' MacBook

Protects your belongings

The soft-lined, premium ribbed EVA interior 
ensures your laptop is protected

Store your essential accessories

The front accessory pocket allows for the 
storage of small items and accessories

Colorways

Black
3205032

Dimensions (LxWxH) 16.1 x 1.8 x 10.8 in
Laptop compartment 
dimensions

14.0 x 0.7 x 9.8 in

Weight 0.6 lb
Color Black

Material bluesign approved 800D 
nylon/polyester

Country of origin Cambodia
Model name TSS416
Model number 3205032



Thule Gauntlet

A sleek, molded laptop sleeve for 16-inch MacBook Pro®, 15-inch MacBook Air®.



Thule Gauntlet

sleeve MacBook® Pro 14" black

RRP

A molded sleeve with rugged protection and in-case usability.

For laptops up to 14"

Fits a 14" MacBook Pro, 13" MacBook Air, or 
other laptops up to 31.3 x 22.1 cm / 12.3 x 8.7 
inches

Robust protection

Rigid exterior and enhanced corner and edge 
protection designed to safeguard your device

Padded interior

Padded interior protects hardware from bumps 
and scratches

Colorways

Hazy Green
3205411

Black
3205410

Dimensions (LxWxH) 13.0 x 1.2 x 10.0 in
Laptop compartment dimensions 12.3 x 8.7 x 0.6 in
Weight 0.84 lb
Color Black

Material polyurethane
Country of origin China
Model name TGSE2558
Model number 3205410



Thule Gauntlet

sleeve MacBook® Pro 16" hazy green

RRP

A molded sleeve with rugged protection and in-case usability.

For laptops up to 16"

Fits a 16" MacBook Pro, 15" MacBook Air or 
laptops up to 35.8 x 24.6 cm / 14.1 x 9.7 inches

Robust protection

Rigid exterior and enhanced corner and edge 
protection designed to safeguard your device

Padded interior

Padded interior protects hardware from bumps 
and scratches

Colorways

Black
3205412

Hazy Green
3205413

Dimensions (LxWxH) 15.4 x 1.2 x 10.8 in
Laptop compartment dimensions 14.1 x 9.8 x 0.7 in
Weight 1.1 lb
Color Hazy green

Material polyurethane
Country of origin China
Model name TGSE2557
Model number 3205413



Thule Gauntlet

attaché MacBook® Pro 14" black

RRP

A molded attaché with rugged protection and in-case usability.

For laptops up to 14"

Fits a 14" MacBook Pro, 13" MacBook Air, or 
other laptops up to 31.3 x 22.1 cm / 12.3 x 8.7 
inches

Robust protection

Rigid exterior and enhanced corner and edge 
protection designed to safeguard your device

Clamshell design

Clamshell design allows you to work directly out 
of the case

Colorways

Black
3205414

Dimensions (LxWxH) 13.39 x 2.76 x 9.84 in
Laptop compartment dimensions 12.3 x 8.7 x 2.0 in
Weight 1.3 lb
Color Black

Material polyurethane
Country of origin China
Model name TGAE2558
Model number 3205414



Thule Gauntlet

attaché MacBook® Pro 16" black

RRP

A molded attaché with rugged protection and in-case usability.

For laptops up to 16"

Fits a 16" MacBook Pro, 15" MacBook Air or 
laptops up to 35.8 x 24.6 cm / 14.1 x 9.7 inches

Robust protection

Rigid exterior and enhanced corner and edge 
protection designed to safeguard your device

Clamshell design

Clamshell design allows you to work directly out 
of the case

Colorways

Black
3205415

Dimensions (LxWxH) 14.96 x 2.76 x 11.02 in
Laptop compartment dimensions 14.1 x 9.8 x 2.0 in
Weight 1.81 lb
Color Black

Material polyurethane
Country of origin China
Model name TGAE2557
Model number 3205415



Camera and lens backpacks



Hiking backpacks



Thule AllTrail
We’ve taken the best of our outdoor know-how to bring you a 
versatile daypack collection that can do it all wherever you go 
‒ out on the trail, in town, or on your travels.

Daypacks for the trail, travel, and town
The combination of high-performance features 
and clean, sophisticated design is great for 
active weekend excursions and everyday life.

ReTrakt™ hydration system
All the Thule AllTrail hydration models have a 
built-in reservoir that uses the patented 
Retrakt™ system, a hose that lets you have a 
drink and then automatically snaps back into 
place thanks to a magnetic design.

bluesign® certified
Every bag in this collection is bluesign® 
certified, a strict international criteria that 
ensures the protection of workers, consumers, 
and the environment.



Thule AllTrail

hydration pack 10L pond blue

We’ve taken the best of our outdoor know-how to bring you a versatile 10L 
daypack that can do it all wherever you go ‒ out on the trail, in town, or on 
your travels.

2.5L Patented ReTrakt™ hydration 
system

Hydration hose includes our patented magnetic 
system that snaps it back into place on the 
shoulder strap after you drink ‒ easy to access 
when you need it and out of the way when you 
don't

10L capacity and streamlined design

Streamlined enough for a short ride, but large 
enough to carry extra food, supplies, and bulky 
items

A pocket for the essentials

Top pocket provide easy access to essential 
everyday items like phone, glasses, keys

Colorways

Black
3205076

Pond blue
3205077

Faded Khaki
3205078

Dimensions (LxWxH) 9.1 x 4.9 x 18.5 in
Weight 1.43 lb
Volume 10 L
Color Pond blue

Material polyester
Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TAHP210
Model number 3205077



Thule AllTrail

hydration pack 10L Faded Khaki tan

We’ve taken the best of our outdoor know-how to bring you a versatile 10L 
daypack that can do it all wherever you go ‒ out on the trail, in town, or on 
your travels.

2.5L Patented ReTrakt™ hydration 
system

Hydration hose includes our patented magnetic 
system that snaps it back into place on the 
shoulder strap after you drink ‒ easy to access 
when you need it and out of the way when you 
don't

10L capacity and streamlined design

Streamlined enough for a short ride, but large 
enough to carry extra food, supplies, and bulky 
items

A pocket for the essentials

Top pocket provide easy access to essential 
everyday items like phone, glasses, keys

Colorways

Black
3205076

Pond blue
3205077

Faded Khaki
3205078

Dimensions (LxWxH) 9.1 x 4.9 x 18.5 in
Weight 1.43 lb
Volume 10 L
Color Faded khaki

Material polyester
Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TAHP210
Model number 3205078



Online only

Thule AllTrail

hydration pack 22L black

We’ve taken the best of our outdoor know-how to bring you a versatile 22L 
daypack that can do it all wherever you go ‒ out on the trail, in town, or on 
your travels.

2.5L Patented ReTrakt™ hydration 
system

Hydration hose includes our patented magnetic 
system that snaps it back into place on the 
shoulder strap after you drink ‒ easy to access 
when you need it and out of the way when you 
don't

22L capacity supports a longer day 
on the trail

Room for hours' worth of nutrition, tools, safety 
supplies and extra layers for cooler climates or 
variable weather, while maintaining a narrow 
profile to keep you nimble on the trail

Rain cover included

Rain cover keeps your pack dry in the wettest 
weather and stows neatly in the sidewall of the 
pack when the sun shines again

Colorways

Faded Khaki
3205084

Black
3205082

Pond blue
3205083

Dimensions (LxWxH) 11.4 x 9.1 x 20.5 in
Weight 2.09 lb
Volume 22 L
Color Black

Material polyester
Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TAHP222
Model number 3205082



Thule AllTrail

18L daypack with rain cover Faded Khaki tan

We’ve taken the best of our outdoor know-how to bring you a versatile 18L 
daypack that can do it all wherever you go ‒ out on the trail, in town, or on 
your travels.

18L capacity and streamlined design

Streamlined enough for traveling, a day hike, or 
a trip into town, but large enough to bring extra 
layers, food, and other supplies

Rain cover included

Custom-fit rain cover protects your gear in the 
wettest of weather and stows neatly in the pack 
sidewall when the sun begins to shine again

A bluesign® certified product

bluesign® is a strict international criteria that 
ensures the protection of workers, consumers, 
and the environment

Colorways

Pond blue
3205086

Faded Khaki
3205087

Black
3205085

Dimensions (LxWxH) 10.6 x 7.5 x 19.7 in
Weight 1.32 lb
Volume 18 L
Color Faded khaki

Material polyester
Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TADP218
Model number 3205087



Online only

Thule AllTrail

25L daypack with rain cover black

We’ve taken the best of our outdoor know-how to bring you a versatile 25L 
daypack that can do it all wherever you go ‒ out on the trail, in town, or on 
your travels.

25L capacity and streamlined design

Perfect size to carry a day's worth of gear and 
stay mobile while navigating a narrow trail or a 
crowded train station

Rain cover included

Custom-fit rain cover protects your gear in the 
wettest of weather and stows neatly in the pack 
sidewall when the sun begins to shine again

A bluesign® certified product

bluesign® is a strict international criteria that 
ensures the protection of workers, consumers, 
and the environment

Colorways

Faded Khaki
3205090

Black
3205088

Pond blue
3205089

Dimensions (LxWxH) 11.82 x 8.67 x 22.46 in
Weight 2.43 lb
Volume 25 L
Color Black

Material polyester
Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TADP225
Model number 3205088



Thule AllTrail X

15L hiking backpack obsidian gray

A compact, casual waxed canvas backpack that is just as functional on the 
trail as it is in the city.

Constructed with 50% recycled waxed polyester 
canvas that is 5x stronger and 3x more water 
resistant than traditional waxed cotton canvas

Quickly access snacks or keys in the shoulder 
strap stretch pocket

Stabilize load with adjustable, removable 
sternum strap and tuckaway hipbelt

Colorways

Obsidian
3204127

Nutria
3205347

Dimensions (LxWxH) 7.9 x 8.7 x 19.3 in
Weight 1.2 lb
Volume 15 L
Color Obsidian

Material 50% recycled waxed 600D polyester 
Canvas; bluesign certified 600D 
polyester

Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TALX115
Model number 3204127



Thule AllTrail

25L daypack with rain cover Faded Khaki tan

We’ve taken the best of our outdoor know-how to bring you a versatile 25L 
daypack that can do it all wherever you go ‒ out on the trail, in town, or on 
your travels.

25L capacity and streamlined design

Perfect size to carry a day's worth of gear and 
stay mobile while navigating a narrow trail or a 
crowded train station

Rain cover included

Custom-fit rain cover protects your gear in the 
wettest of weather and stows neatly in the pack 
sidewall when the sun begins to shine again

A bluesign® certified product

bluesign® is a strict international criteria that 
ensures the protection of workers, consumers, 
and the environment

Colorways

Faded Khaki
3205090

Black
3205088

Pond blue
3205089

Dimensions (LxWxH) 11.82 x 8.67 x 22.46 in
Weight 2.43 lb
Volume 25 L
Color Faded khaki

Material polyester
Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TADP225
Model number 3205090



Thule AllTrail X

35L hiking backpack obsidian gray

A waxed canvas backpack that seamlessly transitions from outdoor activities 
to urban adventures.

Constructed with 50% recycled waxed polyester 
canvas that is 5x stronger and 3x more water 
resistant than traditional waxed cotton canvas

Attain the perfect fit with 10 cm/4 in of torso 
adjustability

Versatile hydration sleeve is constructed with air 
mesh to double as a laptop sleeve that fits up to 
a 15" MacBook®

Colorways

Obsidian
3204133

Nutria
3204134

Nutria
3205351

Dimensions (LxWxH) 12.6 x 11.8 x 24 in
Weight 3.1 lb
Volume 35 L
Color Obsidian

Material 50% recycled waxed 600D polyester 
Canvas; bluesign certified 600D 
polyester

Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TALX135
Model number 3204133



Thule Landmark

40L travel pack darkest blue

Explore the world with a conveniently-sized, carry-on adventure backpack.

Protect and organize a phone, sunglasses, cords 
and small valuables in the SafeZone 
compartment

Keep money and a passport safe from 
pickpockets in the covert CashStash 
compartment hidden under the SafeZone

Every bag in this collection is bluesign® certified. 
Bluesign® is a strict international criteria that 
ensures the protection of workers, consumers, 
and the environment

Colorways

Deep Khaki
3205310

Hazy Green
3205311

Darkest Blue
3205309

Dimensions (LxWxH) 9.8 x 13 x 21.5 in
Weight 3.17 lb
Volume 40 L
Color Darkest blue

Material 420D Dobby polyester, bluesign 
approved

Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TLPM240
Model number 3205309



Thule Landmark

60L travel pack hazy green

A travel pack ready for several months of passport-stamped adventures with 
a detachable daypack, built-in safety features and a comfortable carry.

Protect and organize a phone, sunglasses, cords 
and small valuables in the SafeZone 
compartment

Keep money and a passport safe from 
pickpockets in the covert CashStash 
compartment hidden under the SafeZone

Navigate day trips with the removable 20L add-
on daypack complete with 16" MacBook® 
storage, a breathable backpanel and a covert 
CashStash pocket for money and personal items

Colorways

Darkest Blue
3205312

Deep Khaki
3205313

Hazy Green
3205314

Dimensions (LxWxH) 17.7 x 13 x 21.5 in
Laptop compartment 
dimensions

14.13 x .71 x 9.73 in

Weight 4.05 lb
Volume 60 L

Color Hazy green
Material 420D Dobby polyester, bluesign 

approved
Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TLPM260



Thule Landmark

70L travel pack deep khaki

An extended-travel adventure backpack with a detachable daypack, built-in 
safety features and a backpanel cover to prevent wear and tear.

Protect and organize a phone, sunglasses, cords 
and small valuables in the SafeZone 
compartment

Keep money and a passport safe from 
pickpockets in the covert CashStash 
compartment hidden under the SafeZone

Navigate day trips with the removable 20L add-
on daypack complete with 16" MacBook® 
storage, a breathable backpanel and a covert 
CashStash pocket for money and personal items

Colorways

Darkest Blue
3205317

Deep Khaki
3205318

Dimensions (LxWxH) 19.3 x 13 x 24.8 in
Laptop compartment 
dimensions

14.13 x .71 x 9.73 in

Weight 4.56 lb
Volume 70 L

Color Deep khaki
Material 420D Dobby polyester, bluesign 

approved
Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TLPM270



Thule Nanum

18L hiking backpack black

Technical and versatile making it the perfect pack for any outdoor outting.

18L storage capacity holds extra layers and food 
, making it perfect for a medium day hike or 
outing

Tensioned mesh back panel and ergonomic 
frame helps you keep cool and comfortable

420d Nylon Oxford weather-resistant fabric with 
sustainable 1500mm C-0 DWR coating protects 
your gear from the elements, while minimizing 
the environmental impact

Colorways

Black
3204515

Dimensions (LxWxH) 10.2 x 7.9 x 18.5 in
Weight 1.26 lb
Volume 18 L
Color Black

Material 420D nylon
Country of origin Philippines
Model name TNAU-118
Model number 3204515



Thule Nanum

25L hiking backpack black

The pinnacle of technical performance with versatility for everyday 
adventures.

25L storage capacity perfect for a long hike or 
full-day outing

Tensioned mesh back panel and ergonomic 
frame helps you keep cool and comfortable

420d Nylon Oxford weather-resistant fabric with 
sustainable 1500mm C-0 DWR coating protects 
your gear from the elements, while minimizing 
the environmental impact

Colorways

Black
3204517

Dimensions (LxWxH) 11 x 9.4 x 19.3 in
Weight 1.41 lb
Volume 25 L
Color Black

Material 420D nylon
Country of origin Philippines
Model name TNAU-125
Model number 3204517



Thule Stir Alpine

40L hiking backpack obsidian gray

A streamlined backpack perfect for skiing, mountaineering and climbing.

Designed to support any adventure with a highly 
weather and abrasion resistant coated nylon 
fabric

Removable lid, frame sheet, hip belt padding 
and sternum strap allow pack weight to be 
reduced up to 500g /1.10 lb for light and fast 
missions

Storm flap provides weather protection when lid 
is removed

Colorways

Obsidian
3204502

Dimensions (LxWxH) 11.42 x 10.24 x 22.83 in
Weight 2.85 lb
Volume 40 L
Color Obsidian

Material coated 210D Robic, 70D nylon
Country of origin Philippines
Model name TSTU340
Model number 3204502



Thule Stir

18L hiking backpack obsidian gray

A lightweight pack perfect for a short hike, the gym, or the farmer's market.

Designed to support any adventure with a highly 
weather and abrasion resistant coated nylon 
fabric

Zippered main compartment opens wide to 
easily pack and retrieve gear

Streamline your carry around town by easily 
removing the sternum strap or the hipbelt

Colorways

Wood Thrush
3204089

Obsidian
3204088

Dimensions (LxWxH) 7.9 x 7.9 x 17.7 in
Weight 0.93 lb
Volume 18 L
Color Obsidian

Material coated 210D Robic, 70D nylon
Country of origin Philippines
Model name TSTU318
Model number 3204088



Thule Stir

25L men's hiking backpack wood thrush orange

A versatile and lightweight pack perfect for hiking or a day trip.

Designed to support any adventure with a highly 
weather and abrasion resistant coated nylon 
fabric

Quickly stow and access extra layers in the front 
shove-it pocket

Streamline your carry around town by 
completely removing sternum strap and hipbelt

Colorways

Wood Thrush
3204095

Dimensions (LxWxH) 8.3 x 10.6 x 19.7 in
Weight 1.48 lb
Volume 25 L
Color Wood thrush

Material coated 210D Robic, 70D nylon
Country of origin Philippines
Model name TSTM325
Model number 3204095



Thule Stir

35L men's hiking backpack obsidian gray

A streamlined backpack perfect for hiking or climbing.

Designed to support any adventure with a highly 
weather and abrasion resistant coated nylon 
fabric

Easy access lid with protective storm flap Create the perfect fit with the fully adjustable 
backpanel, removable hipbelt, and removable 
sternum strap

Colorways

Wood Thrush
3204099

Obsidian
3204098

Dimensions (LxWxH) 10.6 x 12.2 x 24.4 in
Weight 2.2 lb
Volume 35 L
Color Obsidian

Material coated 210D Robic, 70D nylon
Country of origin Philippines
Model name TSTM335
Model number 3204098



Thule Topio

30L backpacking pack black

A highly ventilated, technical pack that is form-fitting making it ideal for a 
long day or a minimalist overnight.

30L cargo capacity includes gear lash points and 
expandable pockets, making this versatile pack 
ideal for a longer day-hike or a quick overnight 
trip

Micro-adjust suspension system offers 10 cm/4 
in of torso adjustment for the perfect fit

Airy, tensioned-mesh back panel and body-
contouring harness helps you keep cool and 
move with ease

Colorways

Black
3204503

Dimensions (LxWxH) 11.4 x 9.4 x 23.2 in
Weight 2.42 lb
Volume 30 L
Color Black

Material 420D nylon
Country of origin Philippines
Model name TTOM130
Model number 3204503



Thule Topio

40L backpacking pack black

Highly-ventilated technical pack for hiking or climbing, ideal for an overnight 
trip or multiple days with compact gear.

With 40L cargo capacity and gear lash points, 
this versatile pack ideal for a long day with 
technical gear, a quick overnight trip or a multi-
day outing when traveling light

Micro-adjust suspension system offers 10 cm/4 
in of torso adjustment for the perfect fit

Airy, tensioned-mesh back panel and body-
contouring harness helps you keep cool and 
move with ease

Colorways

Black
3204507

Dimensions (LxWxH) 12.2 x 10.6 x 24.4 in
Weight 2.64 lb
Volume 40 L
Color Black

Material 420D nylon
Country of origin Philippines
Model name TTOM140
Model number 3204507



Hydration packs



Thule Rail

hip pack 0L faded khaki

Get the most out of quick rides with Thule Rail hip pack, a 0.5L pack that 
provides superior stability and breathable materials for a comfortable ride.

One-handed, behind the back access to phone in 
soft, structured pocket

Ride in comfort and descend with confidence 
with superior stability and breathable materials

Every bag in this collection is bluesign® certified. 
Bluesign® is a strict international criteria that 
ensures the protection of workers, consumers, 
and the environment

Colorways

Faded khaki
3205303

Dimensions (LxWxH) 8.7 x 2.4 x 5.9 in
Weight 0.44 lb
Volume 0.5 L
Color Faded khaki

Material nylon
Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TRHP300
Model number 3205303



Thule Rail

hip pack 2L faded khaki

Thule Rail 2L hip pack is a comfortable and versatile hip pack with water 
bottle storage, perfect for 1-3 hour rides.

One-handed, behind the back access to phone in 
soft, structured pocket

Carry up to two water bottles in side pockets for 
longer rides

Every bag in this collection is bluesign® certified. 
Bluesign® is a strict international criteria that 
ensures the protection of workers, consumers, 
and the environment

Colorways

Faded khaki
3205305

Dimensions (LxWxH) 10.2 x 3.5 x 6.3 in
Weight 0.68 lb
Volume 2 L
Color Faded khaki

Material nylon
Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TRHP302
Model number 3205305



Thule Rail

hydration hip pack 4L faded khaki

Thule Rail 4L is a smartly designed hydration hip pack that keeps you 
hydrated without skipping a beat on the trail.

Locate and replace hydration hose without 
taking your eyes off the trail using the patented 
ReTrakt magnetic hose retention

Includes 1.5L hydration reservoir One-handed, behind the back access to phone in 
soft, structured pocket

Colorways

Faded khaki
3205307

Dimensions (LxWxH) 10.2 x 4.3 x 6.7 in
Weight 0.79 lb
Volume 4 L
Color Faded khaki

Material nylon
Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TRHP304
Model number 3205307



Bike bags and panniers



Thule RoundTrip

bike duffel black

A purpose-built bike gear bag for the dedicated cyclist, with infinite 
organization to house wearables and accessories from one ride to the next. 
This bag is bluesign® certified to ensure the protection of workers, 
consumers, and the environment.

Organizes your cycling gear

Keep all your cycling gear available and 
organized from wherever your ride begins - at 
the trailhead, race start, weekend destination or 
at home

Enough space for 3-5 days of riding

55L total capacity holds 3-5 days of road bike or 
mountain bike gear, including seasonal 
accessories

Separate your items

Organize coordinating kits, jackets and 
accessories in individual cell pockets

Colorways

Deep Khaki
3205173

Black
3205172

Mid Blue
3205174

Hazy Green
3205175

Dimensions (LxWxH) 26.4 x 14.2 x 11.8 in
Weight 2.84 lb
Volume 55 L
Color Black

Material 600D polyester, bluesign® 
approved

Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TRBD255
Model number 3205172



 

Thule Shield bike bags with 
InLock system
Designed for urban commuters, weekend explorers, and everyday cyclists, the 
Thule Shield collection delivers waterproof protection, seamless bike 
integration, and comfortable off-bike carry. Featuring the innovative Thule 
InLock system, these bags attach effortlessly to your bike without bulky 
hardware, ensuring a rattle-free ride and a sleek, look when carried. Whether 
you're commuting to work, running errands, or heading out on an adventure, 
Thule Shield bags keep your essentials dry, organized, and always within reach.

Designed for seamless bike-to-life mobility

With multiple carry options and sleek, hardware-free backs, these bags adapt 
easily to your daily routine, on and off the bike.

Integrated InLock system for secure, rattle-free riding

The Thule InLock system locks bags to the bike frame securely and silently, with 
a quick-release tab for smooth transitions.

Waterproof performance for all-weather commutes

With IPX4-rated protection and welded seams, these bags keep essentials dry 
and secure, rain or shine.



Thule Shield

commuter pannier 22L black

Thule Shield pannier 22L is an urban bike bag perfect for bike commutes.

Includes one 22L pannier bag Protect contents from heavy rain or splashing 
with IPX4 waterproof rating

Securely attach and easily remove from 8-16mm 
racks without using adapters

Colorways

Black
3204916

Black
3205406

Available variants

22L
25L

13L

Dimensions (LxWxH) 13.78 x 8.27 x 15.75 in
Weight 2.6 lb
Volume 22 L
Color Black

Material nylon
Waterproof IPX4
Country of origin China
Model name TSP2122



Thule Shield

bike pannier with InLock 22L dusted orange

The roll-top Thule Shield pannier 22L offers waterproof storage and a sleek, 
hardware-free design that makes it comfortable to carry off the bike.

Works in any weather

22L roll-top pannier that provides waterproof 
storage for commuting, errands, or everyday 
rides

Effortless attachment

For use with Thule InLock panel which attaches 
easily to almost any bike rack

Waterproof protection

IPX4 waterproof rating with welded seams, roll-
top closure, and durable, waterproof materials

Colorways

Black
3205476

Mid Blue
3205477

Dusted orange
3205478

Dimensions (LxWxH) 12.4 x 9.1 x 22.6 in
Weight 1.8 lb
Color Dusted orange
Material 420D nylon with phthlatate-free 

laminate

Country of origin Indonesia
Model name TPHP326
Model number 3205478
Units per carton 6



Thule Shield

attache bike pannier with InLock 16" black

Designed for professionals and students, the Thule Shield attache 16" 
provides IPX4 waterproof protection for laptops up to 16" and work 
essentials.

Laptop protection in any weather

Protects laptops up to 16" while keeping your 
work or school essentials dry in any weather

Effortless attachment

For use with Thule InLock panel which attaches 
easily to almost any bike rack

Waterproof protection

IPX4 waterproof rating with sealed zipper, 
welded seams, and durable, waterproof 
materials

Colorways

Black
3205479

Dimensions (LxWxH) 17.5 x 5.7 x 12.0 in
Weight 1.9 lb
Color Black
Material 420D nylon with phthlatate-free 

laminate

Country of origin Indonesia
Model name TSIA116
Model number 3205479
Units per carton 6



Thule Shield

backpack bike pannier with InLock 23L mid blue

The Thule Shield backpack 23L transitions seamlessly from bike to back, 
offering IPX4 waterproof protection and a padded laptop compartment.

Versatile carrying capacity

23L convertible backpack that carries cargo 
comfortably on your bike or on your back

Effortless attachment

For use with Thule InLock panel which attaches 
easily to almost any bike rack

Waterproof protection

IPX4 waterproof rating with sealed zipper, 
welded seams, and durable, waterproof 
materials

Colorways

Black
3205480

Mid Blue
3205481

Dimensions (LxWxH) 14.0 x 7.9 x 18.1 in
Weight 2.2 lb
Color Mid blue
Material 420D nylon with phthlatate-free 

laminate

Country of origin Indonesia
Model name TSIB123
Model number 3205481
Units per carton 6



Thule Shield

bike duffel pannier with InLock 30L black

Whether heading to the gym or an overnight trip, the Thule Shield duffel 30L 
keeps gear dry with its IPX4 waterproof protection.

Spacious duffel for daily use

30L waterproof duffel that easily holds clothing 
or gear for the gym, daily use, or overnight 
outings

Effortless attachment

For use with Thule InLock panel which attaches 
easily to almost any bike rack

Waterproof protection

IPX4 waterproof rating with sealed zipper, 
welded seams, and durable, waterproof 
materials

Colorways

Black
3205482

Dimensions (LxWxH) 17.1 x 12.2 x 10.6 in
Weight 1.5 lb
Color Black
Material 420D nylon with phthlatate-free 

laminate

Country of origin Indonesia
Model name TSID130
Model number 3205482
Units per carton 1



Thule tour rack

universal bike rack black

The Thule Tour Rack is a patented rack that attaches to the front or rear of 
most bicycles, from full-suspension mountain bikes to road bikes.

Expanded tire compatibility

Fits tires up to 29" x 2.6", making it suitable for a 
wide range of bikes and terrains

Enhanced visibility

Integrated mount for a light or reflector to 
improve safety on the road

Adjustable fit

Deck and rail positions can be adjusted to 
optimize rack angle and pedaling clearance

Colorways

Black
3205483

Dimensions (LxWxH) 14.2 x 7.6 x 12.2 in
Weight 2.47 lb
Color Black
Material Aluminum, nylon

Country of origin China
Model name TPUR201
Model number 3205483
Units per carton 4



Thule tour rack fender

rear fender black

Designed for the Thule Tour Rack (2026 generation), this custom-fit fender 
helps keep you and your gear dry in wet conditions when the rack is 
mounted over the rear wheel.

Weather protection

Shields against road spray and wet conditions 
for a more comfortable ride

Secure attachment

Mounts directly onto the Thule Tour Rack (2026 
generation) for a perfect fit

Rear wheel coverage

Designed for use when the Tour Rack is 
positioned over the rear wheel

Colorways

Black
3205484

Dimensions (LxWxH) 23.3 x 2.4 x 4.4 in
Weight 0.26 lb
Color Black
Material Nylon

Country of origin China
Model name TPRF201
Model number 3205484
Units per carton 6



Thule side frames set

side frames for Thule tour rack

Upgrade your Thule Tour Rack with the Thule side frames set, designed to 
provide additional support and multiple mounting options for panniers.

Added pannier support

Provides extra stability and alternate mounting 
positions for pannier bags on the Thule Tour 
Rack (Compatible with any generation of Thule 
Tour Rack)

Universal fit

10mm aluminum rails makes it compatible with 
pannier bags from any brand, making it a 
versatile solution for bikepacking and 
commuting

Complete set

Includes two side frames for a full rack upgrade

Colorways

Black
3205485

Dimensions (LxWxH) 11.8 x 2.0 x 14.6 in
Weight 1.64 lb
Color Black
Material Aluminum, nylon

Country of origin China
Model name TPSF202
Model number 3205485
Units per carton 6



Bike and sport bags



Thule Paramount
Our latest generation of the Thule Paramount collection has a 
stylish, modern look that’s distinctly Thule, with the 
functionality and comfort you need to get around town with 
ease.

A bag that complements your style
With a modern look that is distinctly Thule, the 
bags’ modern styling and rich, earth-tone colors 
are ready for a business casual workday, or a 
meetup with friends after work.

Versatile features on the outside, 
thoughtful storage on the inside
Thanks to the versatile exterior compartments, 
urban commuters can easily store a metro card 
in the shoulder strap pocket, a wallet in the 
hidden security pocket, a bike light or helmet 
on the strap loops.

Versatile features, thoughtful storage
The versatile exterior compartments allow 
urban commuters to store a metro card in the 
shoulder strap pocket, a wallet in the hidden 
security pocket, and more!



Thule Paramount

bike commute backpack black 20L

The Thule Paramount bike commute backpack is the optimal commuter 
backpack with a stylish, modern look and the functionality and comfort you 
need to get around town safely and with ease.

Durable and water-resistant

Premium YKK zippers, sturdy 420D nylon fabric, 
water-resistant finish free from PFCs (chemicals 
that can be harmful to the environment) and 
coated base material on the bottom of the bag 
all provide extra layers of durability and 
protection that stand up to everyday use

Adjustable fit for a wide range of 
bodies

Adjustable harness optimizes fit for wider range 
of body types, ensuring most comfortable ride

A bluesign® certified product

bluesign® is a strict international criteria that 
ensures the protection of workers, consumers, 
and the environment

Colorways

Soft Green
3205233

Nutria
3205234

Black
3205232

Dimensions (LxWxH) 12.4 x 9.06 x 20.67 in
Weight 2.43 lb
Volume 20 L
Color Black

Material 400D nylon
Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TPBBP320
Model number 3205232



Thule Paramount

bike commute backpack soft green 28L

The Thule Paramount bike commute backpack is the optimal commuter 
backpack with a stylish, modern look and the functionality and comfort you 
need to get around town safely and with ease.

Durable and water-resistant

Premium YKK zippers, sturdy 420D nylon fabric, 
water-resistant finish free from PFCs (chemicals 
that can be harmful to the environment) and 
coated base material on the bottom of the bag 
all provide extra layers of durability and 
protection that stand up to everyday use

Adjustable fit for a wide range of 
bodies

Adjustable harness optimizes fit for wider range 
of body types, ensuring most comfortable ride

Reflective rain cover

Integrated rain cover with stylish, all-over 
reflective coating offers full rain protection in 
severe weather and exceptional visibility in low-
light conditions

Colorways

Nutria
3205237

Black
3205235

Soft Green
3205236

Dimensions (LxWxH) 13.78 x 9.06 x 20.08 in
Weight 2.98 lb
Volume 28 L
Color Soft green

Material 420D nylon
Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TPBBP328
Model number 3205236



Thule Paramount

hybrid bike pannier and backpack 26L tan beige

The Thule Paramount Hybrid Pannier 26L seamlessly transitions from a bike 
pannier to a backpack, perfect for commuting to work or getting around 
town.

26L pack ideal for work or school 
commute

The bag includes interior organization for 16" 
laptop, 11" tablet, and plenty of bulk storage 
space for books, lunch or extra clothing

A pannier that quickly attaches to 
your bike

Easy and secure attachment to the bike rack 
thanks to the attachment hardware, with an 
optional strap around lower portion of bike rack 
if additional stability becomes necessary

Quickly converts into a backpack

Converts easily into a backpack, simply unzip 
the back panel, flip it over, and rezip the back 
panel so that the backpack shoulder straps are 
outward facing

Colorways

Nutria
3205093

Black
3205091

Soft Green
3205092

Dimensions (LxWxH) 12.4 x 11.0 x 20.3 in
Weight 3.97 lb
Volume 26 L
Color Nutria

Material polyester
Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TPHP326
Model number 3205093



Bike gear bags and travel cases



Thule RoundTrip

road bike travel case black

The safest and easiest way to travel with your road, gravel or cyclocross bike, 
with an integrated work stand for proper assembly and maintenance along 
the way. This bag is made of bluesign® certified fabrics that ensure the 
protection of workers, consumers, and the environment.

Safely transports almost all road 
bikes

Safely transports almost all road, gravel or 
cyclocross bikes, fitting wheelbase up to 110cm

Includes a work stand

Included work stand makes bike maintenance, 
assembly and disassembly easier while traveling 
or at home

Safe and secure transport

Easily fasten the bike to the work stand inside 
the case for safe and secure transport

Colorways

Black
3205178

Dimensions (LxWxH) 48.82 x 12.99 x 33.46 in
Weight 27.63 lb
Color Black
Material polyester

Country of origin Indonesia
Model name TRBC210
Model number 3205178
Units per carton 1



Thule RoundTrip

bike travel case MTB black

The safest and easiest way to travel with your mountain bike, with an 
integrated work stand for proper assembly and maintenance along the way. 
This bag is made of bluesign® certified fabrics that ensure the protection of 
workers, consumers, and the environment.

Safely transports almost any MTB or 
road bike

Safely transports almost all mountain bikes, 
fitting wheelbases up to 130cm and tires up to 
29 x 3.0". Also fits any road, gravel or CX bike

Includes a work stand

Included work stand makes bike maintenance, 
assembly and disassembly easier while traveling 
or at home

Safe and secure transport

Easily fasten the bike to the work stand inside 
the case for safe and secure transport

Colorways

Black
3205179

Dimensions (LxWxH) 56.69 x 14.96 x 35.04 in
Weight 31.8 lb
Color Black
Material polyester

Country of origin Indonesia
Model name TRBC230
Model number 3205179
Units per carton 1



Ski and snowboard bags



Thule RoundTrip

ski boot backpack 45L black

A boot backpack designed to keep your feet dry, your goggles safe and your 
gear organized. This bag is bluesign® certified to ensure the protection of 
workers, consumers, and the environment.

Fits even large ski or snowboard 
boots

Store and transport boots in rear-loading 
compartment. Fits boots up to Mondopoint 30.5 
/ US 13 / UK 12 / EU 47

Standing mat keeps your feet dry

Conveniently change in and out of boots in any 
location and keep feet dry by flipping down 
backpanel door for use as a standing mat

Protective goggle storage

Store and protect goggles in separate padded, 
soft-lined compartment

Colorways

Hazy Green
3205155

Black
3205152

Deep Khaki
3205153

Mid Blue
3205154

Dimensions (LxWxH) 13 x 15 x 18.9 in
Weight 1.83 lb
Volume 45 L
Color Black

Material 600D polyester, bluesign® 
approved

Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TRBP245
Model number 3205152



Thule RoundTrip

snowboard bag 165 cm black

A spacious snowboard bag with padded, cinch-top snowboard sleeves to 
ensure your board travels safely to each destination. This bag is bluesign® 
certified to ensure the protection of workers, consumers, and the 
environment.

Padded, cinch-top sleeves protect 
snowboard

Protect your snowboards and outerwear and 
stay organized with two padded, cinch-top 
board sleeves

Keep gear secure

Keep gear from shifting with internal 
compression straps

Multiple carry modes

Easily transport with removable, padded 
shoulder strap and convenient grab handles

Colorways

Black
3205177

Dimensions (LxWxH) 66.1 x 16.1 x 7.1 in
Weight 2.93 lb
Color Black
Material 600D polyester, bluesign® 

approved

Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TRSB265
Model number 3205177
Units per carton 1



Thule RoundTrip

ski bag 192 cm black

A spacious ski bag with padded, cinch-top ski sleeves to ensure your gear 
travels safely to each destination. This bag is bluesign® certified to ensure 
the protection of workers, consumers, and the environment.

Padded, cinch-top ski sleeves 
protect skis

Protect your skis and outerwear and stay 
organized with two padded, cinch-top ski 
sleeves

Protects ski poles

Added protection for poles with a dedicated 
internal pole compartment

Keep gear secure

Keep gear from shifting with external 
compression straps

Colorways

Mid Blue
3205168

Black
3205166

Deep Khaki
3205167

Hazy Green
3205169

Dimensions (LxWxH) 80.7 x 14.8 x 6.3 in
Weight 3.13 lb
Color Black
Material 600D polyester, bluesign® 

approved

Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TRSK292
Model number 3205166
Units per carton 1



Thule RoundTrip

ski roller bag 175 cm black

A spacious, rolling ski bag with padded, cinch-top ski sleeves to ensure your 
gear travels safely to each destination. This bag is bluesign® certified to 
ensure the protection of workers, consumers, and the environment.

Padded, cinch-top ski sleeves 
protect skis

Protect your skis and outerwear and stay 
organized with two padded, cinch-top ski 
sleeves

Structurally reinforced

Minimize sagging with structural reinforcements 
at the top and bottom of bag

Multiple carry modes

Comfortably transport and navigate with 
smooth wheels and multiple grab handles on 
ends, top and side of bag

Colorways

Deep Khaki
3205171

Black
3205170

Dimensions (LxWxH) 72.1 x 13.4 x 7.5 in
Weight 7.67 lb
Color Black
Material 600D polyester, bluesign® 

approved

Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TRDR275
Model number 3205170
Units per carton 1



Thule RoundTrip

ski roller bag 192 cm black

A spacious, rolling ski bag with padded, cinch-top ski sleeves to ensure your 
gear travels safely to each destination. This bag is bluesign® certified to 
ensure the protection of workers, consumers, and the environment.

Padded, cinch-top ski sleeves 
protect skis

Protect your skis and outerwear and stay 
organized with two padded, cinch-top ski 
sleeves

Structurally reinforced

Minimize sagging with structural reinforcements 
at the top and bottom of bag

Multiple carry modes

Comfortably transport and navigate with 
smooth wheels and multiple grab handles on 
ends, top and side of bag

Colorways

Black
3205162

Mid Blue
3205164

Deep Khaki
3205163

Hazy Green
3205165

Dimensions (LxWxH) 79.5 x 13.4 x 7.5 in
Weight 7.97 lb
Color Black
Material 600D polyester, bluesign® 

approved

Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TRDR292
Model number 3205162
Units per carton 1



Thule RoundTrip

snowboard and ski boot backpack 60L black

A backpack to easily transport your ski or snowboard gear, with protection, 
organization, and ventilation for all the essential equipment. This bag is 
bluesign® certified to ensure the protection of workers, consumers, and the 
environment.

Fits even large ski or snowboard 
boots

Fits ski and snowboard boots up to Mondopoint 
30.5 / US 13 / UK 12 / EU 47

Standing mat keeps your feet dry

Dedicated compartment for ski or snowboard 
boots, complete with standing mat to change in 
and out of your boots while keeping feet dry

Quick access to helmet and goggles

Protective top compartment provides quick 
access to helmet and goggles, which are last on 
in the morning and first off at the end of day

Colorways

Deep Khaki
3205157

Black
3205156

Mid Blue
3205158

Hazy Green
3205159

Dimensions (LxWxH) 14.76 x 14.37 x 22.83 in
Weight 2.76 lb
Volume 60 L
Color Black

Material 600D polyester, bluesign® 
approved

Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TRBP260
Model number 3205156



Online only

Thule RoundTrip

ski and snowboard boot bag 35L deep khaki

A compact boot bag that checks for free at the airport and keeps your feet 
dry, your helmet safe and your gear organized.

Fits even large ski or snowboard 
boots

Fits ski and snowboard boots up to Mondopoint 
30.5 / US 13 / UK 12 / EU 47

Free baggage check

Most airlines will check this boot bag at no 
additional charge when also checking skis or 
snowboard

Easy rolling through airport

Attaches to Thule RoundTrip ski and snowboard 
roller bags for easy transport through airports

Colorways

Mid Blue
3205323

Hazy Green
3205324

Black
3205321

Deep Khaki
3205322

Dimensions (LxWxH) 13.2 x 13.8 x 15.6 in
Weight 1.54 lb
Volume 35 L
Color Deep khaki

Material 600D polyester, bluesign® 
approved

Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TRBB235
Model number 3205322



Thule RoundTrip

ski and snowboard duffel 80L black

Pack for a weekend away and easily transport your ski or snowboard gear in 
this large duffel with thoughtful organization. This bag is bluesign® certified 
to ensure the protection of workers, consumers, and the environment.

Fits even large ski or snowboard 
boots

Fits ski and snowboard boots up to Mondopoint 
30.5 / US 13 / UK 12 / EU 47

Standing mat keeps your feet dry

Dedicated compartment for ski or snowboard 
boots, complete with standing mat to change in 
and out of your boots while keeping feet dry

Quick access to helmet and goggles

Dedicated compartment for all essentials that 
are last on in the morning and first off at the end 
of the day ‒ helmet, goggles, gloves, buff, ski 
pass

Colorways

Black
3205160

Deep Khaki
3205161

Dimensions (LxWxH) 29.13 x 16.54 x 16.54 in
Weight 3.37 lb
Volume 80 L
Color Black

Material 600D polyester, bluesign® 
approved

Country of origin Vietnam
Model name TRSD280
Model number 3205160



Thule Delight 2

rear bike light black

The Thule DeLight 2 rear bike light is a perfect fit for the Thule Tour Rack and 
other racks using a standard reflector mount hole pattern.

Perfect rack fit

Designed to attach seamlessly to the Thule Tour 
Rack and other bike racks with a standard 
reflector mount

Battery-powered convenience

Runs on two AAA batteries for easy, reliable 
lighting

Bright and reliable illumination

10 candela intensity for clear visibility on your 
rides

Colorways

Black
3205486

Dimensions (LxWxH) 4.4 x 2.1 x 2.2 in
Weight 0.58 lb
Color Black
Material Nylon

Country of origin China
Model name TPRL201
Model number 3205486
Units per carton 12



 

Thule Chasm bike bags with 
InLock system
Designed for cyclists who demand both durability and flexibility, Thule Chasm 
bike bags are built for life on and off the bike. Whether you're commuting, 
grocery shopping, or heading out for an adventure, these bags combine rugged 
materials with functional design. Water-resistant fabrics, easy-to-carry designs, 
and smart storage solutions ensure that your gear stays protected and organized 
wherever the road takes you.

Designed for seamless bike-to-life mobility

Handles, straps, and sleek silhouettes make these bags easy to carry and use on 
and off the bike—perfect for an active, everyday lifestyle.

Integrated InLock system for secure, rattle-free riding

The InLock system clicks bags into place for a quiet ride, while the quick-release 
tab makes detaching fast and intuitiv

Durable, weather-resistant designs for everyday adventure

Rugged materials and coated fabrics protect your gear from weather and 
wear—ideal for daily rides and unexpected adventures.



Thule Chasm

tote for bike with InLock 25L dusted orange

The Thule Chasm tote 25L is designed for seamless transitions between your 
bike, the market, and city life.

For daily errands

Carry 25L (up to 12.5kg) of groceries or other 
contents on the bike, in the market or around 
town

Effortless attachment

For use with Thule InLock panel which attaches 
easily to almost any bike rack

Comfortable carrying

Tote handles provide an ergonomic grip without 
bulky hardware

Colorways

Black
3205465

Mid Blue
3205466

Dusted orange
3205467

Dimensions (LxWxH) 16.7 x 8.7 x 14.8 in
Weight 1.3 lb
Color Dusted orange
Material 420D nylon with phthlatate-free 

laminate, food-safe PEVA lining

Country of origin Indonesia
Model name TCIT125
Model number 3205467
Units per carton 6



Thule Chasm

courier bag for bike with InLock 22L black

The Thule Chasm courier bag 22L blends urban styling with bike-ready 
functionality.

For gear on the go

Comfortable on-bike or cross-body carry for 22L 
(up to 11 kg) of clothing, groceries or gear

Effortless attachment

For use with Thule InLock panel which attaches 
easily to almost any bike rack

Cross-body carry

Detachable strap stores securely under the flap 
while riding

Colorways

Black
3205468

Mid Blue
3205469

Dimensions (LxWxH) 16.5 x 6.5 x 15.7 in
Weight 1.2 lb
Color Black
Material 420D nylon with phthlatate-free 

laminate

Country of origin Indonesia
Model number 3205468
Units per carton 6



Thule Chasm

cooler bag for bike with InLock 21L mid blue

The Thule Chasm Cooler 21L keeps food and drinks cold on the go, whether 
you're heading out for a picnic or bringing home groceries.

For chilled groceries or scenic 
picnics

Carry 21L (up to 11kg) of cold food and ice, 
keeping groceries cold all the way home or 
packing a special picnic to a remote destination

Effortless attachment

For use with Thule InLock panel which attaches 
easily to almost any bike rack

Superior cooling performance

8mm & 10mm EVA foam insulation maintains ice 
for up to 36 hours

Colorways

Mid Blue
3205471

Dusted orange
3205472

Dimensions (LxWxH) 15.4 x 7.1 x 17.3 in
Weight 1.8 lb
Color Black
Material 420D nylon with phthlatate-free 

laminate, food-safe PEVA lining

Country of origin Indonesia
Model name TCIC121
Model number 3205471
Units per carton 2



Thule Chasm

handlebar bag for bike 2L mid blue

The Thule Chasm Handlebar Bag keeps small items easily accessible while 
riding.

For quick-access essentials

2L carry to keep small items easy to reach while 
riding

Removable valuables pouch

Includes a separate sling bag for phones, 
wallets, and keys

Easy access design

Hinged top opening enables quick, drop-in 
storage

Colorways

Black
3205473

Mid Blue
3205474

Dusted orange
3205475

Dimensions (LxWxH) 10.4 x 4.9 x 7.5 in
Weight 0.8 lb
Color Mid blue
Material 420D Nylon with phthlatate-free 

laminate

Country of origin Indonesia
Model name TCHB102
Model number 3205474
Units per carton 6



Thule Chasm

cargo bin bag for bike with InLock 25L black

For bulky cargo

Carry 25L (up to 12.5kg) of cargo in this sturdy, 
structured bin

Effortless attachment

For use with Thule InLock panel which attaches 
easily to almost any bike rack

Collapsible design

Folds flat for compact storage when not in use

Colorways

Black
3205470

Dimensions (LxWxH) 12.4 x 10.4 x 15.9 in
Weight 1.8 lb
Color Black
Material 420D nylon with phthlatate-free 

laminate

Country of origin Indonesia
Model name TCIB125
Model number 3205470
Units per carton 6

The Thule Chasm cargo bin 25L provides a structured yet collapsible 
solution for carrying gear, groceries, or oversized items.



Thule InLock

universal panel for bike rack black

The Thule InLock system offers a quick, secure, and rattle-free way to attach 
Thule bike bags to almost any bike rack.

Universal compatibility

Securely clamps to bike rack rails from 10mm to 
16mm in diameter, making it compatible with 
most racks

Effortless attachment

Simply slide the fabric back panel of an InLock-
compatible bag over the tubing frame and click 
it into lock position with your thumbs

Quick release mechanism

Pull the webbing tab to release the lock, 
allowing the bag to slide off the frame in 
seconds

Colorways

Black
3205487

Dimensions (LxWxH) 12.0 x 1.4 x 13.4 in
Weight 1.61 lb
Color Black
Material Aluminum, nylon

Country of origin China
Model name TPIP101
Model number 3205487
Units per carton 6



Thule InLock

adapter set for bike side frames black

The Thule InLock adapter set transforms Thule side frames into secure 
InLock mounting panels, allowing seamless integration of InLock-
compatible bags.

Easy InLock conversion

Transforms Thule side frames (sold separately) 
into InLock mounting panels for use with the 
Thule Tour Rack

Effortless attachment

Simply slide the fabric back panel of an InLock-
compatible bag over the tubing frame and click 
it into lock position with your thumbs

Complete adapter set

Includes two adapters to convert both side 
frames, also available in a set of two

Colorways

Black
3205488

Dimensions (LxWxH) 9.4 x 1.4 x 8.3 in
Weight 1.05 lb
Color Black
Material Aluminum, nylon

Country of origin China
Model name TPIA102
Model number 3205488
Units per carton 6
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